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Kuou k cxeme "Upucst",
cepus "LBeTbl U NTHIBI"
Muzaitnep: UuHa IlemikoBa
Kanga: 14 count Grey Aida

Pa3mep B kpecTukax:

Myinuse: DMC

IloHbIN KpeCT:
CHUMBOJI

NEEFEECEc-EN-FENoociHEN~"NRN=FPREE-BEEECESE -CEEC*FMER+-ZEEN

No.
154

310

327

333

340

341

370

371

471

472

646

647

648

676

680

729

762

780

791

801

822

830

832

833

834

840

841

842

844

898

934
3023
3024
3046
3047
3072
3345
3346
3347
3348
3371
3746
3747
3799
3820
154+336
5504336
3414340
550+823
208+3746

146 x 148 ;

BcM: 26.49 x 26.85

Ha3Banue uBerta

Prune rose

Black

Dark violet

Deep violet
Wisteria violet
Hydrangea blue
Medium mustard
Green plains
Tarragon green
Bud green
Platinum grey
Rock grey

Pepper grey
Savannah gold
Dark old gold
Honey gold

Pearl grey
Chestnut tree brown
Dark cornflower blue
Mink brown
Cotton cream
Green oak brown
Light green bronze
Brass

Light brass

Hare brown

Deer brown

Beige rope

Pepper black

Teak brown

Algae green

Light platinum grey
Pale steel grey

Rye beige

Silver birch beige
Pale pearl grey
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Insect green
Lettuce heart green
Ebony

Iris violet

Pale candy blue
Anthracite grey
Maze yellow

Kosa-Bo HuTEi

[NOJ O 2 (O I (O I (T NS O (O 2 NS I (TN NS T O (O 2 (O I \O T \O TN NG N O 2 (O I (S I AT \O T NS O 2 (O 2 NS T WO TN NS T O (S 2 (O 2 \S I \O T8 NS O 2 (O 2 (O 2 \O TN \O I O I (O (S I \O I (O T8 NS I (O I O 2 (S I \ I \S ]



IHoaykpect:

CuMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
154 Prune rose 1
7 340 Wisteria violet 1
[ 646 Platinum grey 1
* 647 Rock grey 1
7 648 Pepper grey 1
“ 791 Dark cornflower blue 1
| 844 Pepper black 1
[ | 934 Algae green 1
td 3345 Dark Hunter Green 1
= 3346 Hunter Green 1
a 3347 Insect green 1
BakcTnu:
CuMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
154 DMC Prune rose 1
310 DMC Black 1
341 DMC Hydrangea blue 1
648 DMC Pepper grey 1
762 DMC Pearl grey 1
791 DMC Dark cornflower blue 1
3371 DMC Ebony 1
3747 DMC Pale candy blue 1

Pacxon Hutok: 154 - 1t (2,7m), 208 - 1t (0,4m), 310 - 1wt (1,4m), 327 - 1t (0,2m), 333 - 1t
(4,8m), 336 - 1wt (2,5m), 340 - 2w (9,9m), 341 - 1wt (5,9m), 370 - 1wt (0,1m), 371 - Tt (0,2m), 471 -
1t (0,4m), 472 - 1wt (0,1m), 550 - 1t (1,9M), 646 - 1wt (2,5Mm), 647 - 1t (4,5M), 648 - 1t (5,2m),
676 - 1 (0,3m), 680 - 11t (0,7M), 729 - 11t (0,3m), 762 - 1t (0,3Mm), 780 - 1wt (0,3m), 791 - 1t
(2,7m), 801 - 1wt (0,2m), 822 - Tmt (0,3Mm), 823 - 1wt (0,3m), 830 - 1t (0,2m), 832 - 1wt (0,5Mm), 833 -
It (0,6m), 834 - 1wt (0,4m), 840 - 1t (0,5m), 841 - 1 (0,1m), 842 - 1w (0,2m), 844 - 1t (3,1M),
898 - 1wt (0,9m), 934 - 1wt (2,4m), 3023 - 1t (0,3Mm), 3024 - 1t (0,1m), 3046 - 1t (0,8m), 3047 -
It (0,6m), 3072 - 1 (2,8m), 3345 - 1wt (3m), 3346 - 1t (2,1m), 3347 - 1wt (1,7m), 3348 - 1wt
(0,3m), 3371 - 1w (0,8m), 3746 - 1wt (6,8Mm), 3747 - 1w (1,8m), 3799 - 1t (0,5m), 3820 - 1wt (0,1m)

Mou KOHTAKTLI:

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Tanepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

Caiit: https://avrora-vishivka.ru/

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jannasi cxema sIBJIsIeTCSI aBTOPCKOI pa3padoTKOid.

I/I, KaK aBTOp, IPOIly HE KOMUPOBATD €€ U HE BBIKJIA/ILIBATHh B HHTCPHET. Cnacu00 3a nonumManue!



Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 1

50

40

30

20

10

<

x ****77777&5ccc*ccc5H+HH§HHH7T=GZZQXxd@@26x+
x x| X )17 | R R R I R REIEA I EIEIC T B A @ [N [@| ][N [N [ @]} |f
x * [ x| x| ] K[w [0 |w[w]w XX [X|o|w|FE ||t |F | |E A DA = [ 2 N[N [N ]
* * x| @ (@@ K |w|w|w[K|K[xK[X]|X|w]|w|FE|d|d|E|A-S I O[O [ 2[4 |ofe |ofe |3+ |P
X x| x| |* @ o @ @ [ [ [ [ [ [x [m % %[ | £ ]+ = |A+ HENNEREINEISSE [ |
x x| (x| x| [x[x @ K[ [ [ |k | kK [ |k % e | [ |E A X[ K[ K [NV H | D[N [ofe ot oo
x| x| [ [x[x[x]|x K [ [ [ [k o [ [k [ [ | [ | o | £ A E N R I INNEERNZIE ol kot
x x X[, | Koo [ofe [ode @ [ [ % || 00|k [k | [ [k | N ||k | e [AE|E]|4 [ x| x| X|X|N|N|DN[N|A| |A||*|*
Q x X[ K oo oo o | E|E @ (@ [ [ K| D0k [k | [0 [0k |k ||k % @ [A|E |4 [ x| X K| K|N[N[BIN|A|o|®|Xk|o]|e
N NN RIS S SIES ESES | e [@ @ [k ||k [ %[k [*,|*|* || [*x || |AxE | * | x| x| x| x|*|N[G|N[A||*|*]|o ]|
Q NENENEN S S S ko D)@ |[@|o|o]|@|@|k|k[x[%]|w|Xk|Xk|N|[X|[X|o]|e | Ale | x| x| ¥|*|[*[N|G|IN|A||[*|[*|e|*
SE R R RISIQ|de | | |F |F|F | F |4 R el el el el el el Bl K O A K S R R A K AR Al e o | x| k[ *[N[€|€8[N[w]w]|x|o]s]x
NENENNNS BB EEVIZIZIE Ao |« [ B [« |22 ]| o []H]*[*[*]¥]e =@ o [x[x[N[a]NIN[x[*x][*x ][] [*
NN NN O R R I ESES % Al | |+ (E 7 A EIEIEIEAEAES A » [« | x[N]es][e]e[N]N[*[x[*[*
NN RZZBEEEZZ o [ [ [ [ |ofe |t |E oo (¥ [¥(m|m|o|o|o|o|o ® @ [ X N[ [ < X [N |N[X*[*|A
Q NN 77777 Bls|o|o]|o|t|o]o|o|o|o|4|E Do | |*|o|o|o|o|o |4+ 7 o [xlalal<[x[x[N[*x]*AElA
N NN s ol el el o d RS SIS S SIS Ak E ES 7] 71K Z 1 kod kd ke ES 77 od > 2@ [ (€8] <X X [€[N[X [N
NENNER [ || 2 || @ | ® |4 |4 || |4 |4 o8 |4 4| [o | | | [+ |# |F |F [# | [F | |4+ |4+ | = A o *[x[<[<][x[<]e]N]N]N
NENENENS 7 7 B R Y S N o e o D S B A E A R B B A R B ES + * << [<[¢[8 BN |7 2
MNMENENNNZIZ]1Z Sl Rl el ot el R o ISl S R e o o ol ol ol ol kol o kd E B e ESER I ZNZ )12 ZIES Kl KN [< €[S [N|N|N|A| ¥
NENNY R ZIZIE R SR R S R R R B S S A N A N A N BN 2| = |4 <8 [x[<]<|B[G|N[N A *]|X
QLS| S| [ [sde] @ [0 ¥ [K | @ [ || [ [ [sfe| e [odo |} [ |} [ | [ oo |of [ ode ok |+ | |od [ | F ZIES NNNNEONNNZER
QI N Nk [@d [0 [de] @ | @@ |@|sf]d | o [sdo|of [sdo |sf [+l |sf [ [ [ [ [ oo [sde [ ode [ode | o+ [F |od [} | F ES Al <|<|<[®|8[N|NAX OO
N I DN ST Ko Sl Kl S0 Ko o Ko o Kl Bl 17 R o o o o ko ko o o o o i o - ko ol od Bl od o E S B &AO%zLﬂmm*
QNS [sde[de [ [ | |+ |A|AIL Z]kdodkd ZNZN12) 2117 ) Rod ko od kol od kod ol E:1 E 2 o ol kod B 28 ko od o [B[B|RINAC|o|¥B
NENENEEBEBEERR # o B R A e R 7] ES ES R E S ES ES E B s o [ o [@[3<[3¢| N o [d]<qq
Ql RNISNIE|+IE|AAIE el R e K R N o ol Rod od bod Z [ Z | ESI R R E E 7 @ (8[| k |F|Fo oD
NMENNENNEIRIESZZI1Z KKk |k[w [ || |AD| |4+ A E ||+ |EFEA o e AR RIS S
QI INISNISIS|EFEFE A% | X[ |e | |+ EIRdEIEIEIIA 7 o A | e |3k | oo |<qq]e
N RN ENNNNN AN * [* ||| Z|EARMEAEIEIES AIA| = | [* |3 [* A< |||
NENENNNNNNNZ EHEEEZEIEIRAD ZIEIEAEAED E3 Ao || ]|o o] [x|x <A+ 1AA|I< ]|
NENENMENNNNNNSN 4 = BADA|* | * |* | %, +|Z @ @ | @ [k K% ||| At [+ |+ |AIN |©
N N ENNNNNNNSN ZIESES ) 7ZIESEIEIAEIEIEIED EIEI o | okl R R RS Z) 7 ) od ol Rl el | Z1 [ Z) INS
NEN ENNNNNNNNSN U 2] 2] 7] ESEIES o kod kod Kod kod hod od kd B 0|0 | *[N|N ||| [ |4 | o |4 2
N N ENNNNNNNSN 2 ESES ES ES ES bl kol i iod S S Kol Kod Rd ad e A NIZ1 7| kod od od S Sl od od e el Sl i
LS SSRIRNRNNSE @ | |ofe e |ofe [ [ode |ode [ode | o [k | [sde b [ |t [F | E [F | ZININ B2+ [ | [ [0 N [X ][ ||
N NENNMNNMNNNZ @ |30 [0 e sl | [ | [ |sfe [ [ [ || @ |E A N[N[N[N ES ES SIS A I S o R RN RN R S 1 7
QI L SRSRISKISKNISAe ]tk 4| || |A*x = A A AA17 ZIESES R A R B I R A R N IR S
QL NISIOINIOINISINISNISN A || |4 [ 4| [de |4 [ » | @ [ |* | |A|F | |FE|FE|E|E EE[E][d o [o[O]O]o [t [o @] [ ][] [E]A%]
QLIS RISKKRNINSISRNINSISKN I @ [0 |0 o8|t ||t |4 [ = |» | ¥ |* [N N |* % AA|E £ |FA 7| ESES ES ol ol kad od Id 100 10 i) e od el Z | Kl 71177 | Rl el Kl sl ESA R E SR 77 2
QL RISIOINISINISNISKISRINK AR [@ @] fe]e]e]e]e|*[*|*|N|N|N[* [ [ |FE[FE(FE | [k [k [ O] X | A | o el el Kl kil S S ESIEA ESE S
QLIS RISIKKRISISRNINSISKISIS| @ [0 [0 % [k [ %% %9 |o|% % [%|N|N[* |[PF)F|E [ ||| [d [ || 4[| O[O+ * [ DA o oo ¥ |X¥ |||t | E |AA
SR RRRRRINRISISISISIS S]] @ [% % [ [ % %% [ % [* [* [* [* [*][n [* [* @A E E [E]E= ]+ [+ [ F o oo o[+ [* ][> 1|+ |2 * ¥ [ [+ |4 [E]E
LS SRSRISKISISIOINISIN|A | @[ * [k |0 [0 X[ | o]0 XX | [N|* X |* AADNA|E | || |F || 5| X | *[> > s el el il S 52 R
Q Q QIRNRNINININRNRIRIRSINSININISIAA 0|0 0|0 || oo o]k w| k[ [% % [X|X|X|X|*|x|AAARARAAIA| * | * | * |*|>]|>|e 22 SIS
Q N Q QININININISNOINISININOINISIN &66*6*6*6666666*6****66666 o|w | [X|>[>[>]> 7
QL L S RNRISRNISKRISRISOINSISNISALe[o |0 X o[ o A | [o]|o[e]|e|e]|e|e | ADDADAD ] * | [¥]|>[>>]>
NENEN SRRSO |k x| A A= |« | \AA DDA =Adxx@dd =] >[>[>] |> s
N N NENNNNIN NSNS BERRRT BR~ZZEIEd +*aa Alx[E] [>]>[>[>]>]> 1B
Q NMENENMNNNNNNSNSNNSNN N Z 14| |- |Baa|=|= Z|ESES o[> [>[>]| |> A
Q NENENENENENNMNSNNNNSINN R o || AIE|EFEA Ed7) al=1>>>1= [> E
NENENENENENENENENESERRZIVZZI7ZI7ZIEa EES NEENESEE
Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q> VVVGGGGGN ‘;‘;gg; NSRS ~> ~> ~> *
& > > > > > > > > > > > > > §
> > > > > > >

10

20

30

40

60




Inna Peshkova

110

100

90

Irisi

80

70

60

Page 2

x x x x x x x x x x x x o« Ardrdars
x x x x x| x| X x x x x| K| X x x x x x o« o« ||

x x x x x x | x| [x| X x x ||| x| KX x x x x x | K| |
K| |,k [x| x| [ [ x| xR (x| [ x| ||| ;| x| KKK x| x| x| O [x| x| [¥] [* x| (x| x| |¥]| |[«|X|| K]

||, x R[] ][] ;| ;[ x x| xR K[ x| x|k [ x| x| x| x| (x| [x]| [k [¥] |x| || [¥] [ x| ¥ || x|« X[« X
x 3| 3 [ 3 [ 3 [ 3| 3| 3| 3| | || ] | | | [ [ x| XX K[ K[|, ||, ||| ;| ,| x|, [x[x]| [*]| |x]| [k] [*]| [¥| [¥]| [¥]| |¥| |«]x|x|x||X]|
R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R I e R R R R R R R R R R R R R R E R R R I R I R R R SR PR PR
3| 3 [ 3 [ 3 [ 3| 3| 3| 3| 3| | 3| 3 I | | [ [ 3| ;| X[ | | [ [ ]I | ] ] [ | ] ;] ;[ [ x| ;| ;[ kx| x| x| K| [*|x|X|X|L
(x| ] ] [N ;K[ H x| x| K| K| X[ MM |||k |[*| K| K| X|X[X[X|E|E|E|®|&|&|®|®|Q|0Q|[&|&|&|&| )|, F|,|¥K|¥x|x|x|x|X|[«|K
|3 [N ;T HN XN X X[ X[ XX X5 [ ||| )| X |[X|[X|&|®|S|E[®|E|S|E|E|Q|O|O|E|E|E|Q|O|O[C|D],]|, |, |, |x|x]|x|x|X|X

|, xR R RN XN RN RN NN e e o X | X [S[@[B B[S [S[E[Q(Q]E|D[D DD [D|D|D|D D D|D]|S|S] x| K |¥|x]|X]|X]|K

*| N [X]| x| x[x[x[\[¥|\]|x[\|[x[\[o|o|o|n|oo|n]|n|a|@|X |22 |D|D|D DD S|E|E|Q[S[SE|E|Q|QOG[E[Q(Q]|D]|D|D|DDD|S|S|S|*|[X|[X|«

N[ ¥\ [|¥|\[X[\[¥X|\]|X|\[H|@|@|N|O|0|N]|D|H|N|[@(4|2|2|®|X(D|D|D|(D|D|S|S|S(Q[Q|Q]|D|D|DIDD|EE|D|O[|(@(|D|D|@|®|@|K|X

N N[ XN XN [X[NININ MO |FH[@|N|N|D|RIH|N[N[M]|E|E|E|E[RIX|D|D|R|R[I D DD|D[D|D|DIDDDD|D|D|E|E[E[D|S|S|D|D[|S| KX

NOIN[XIN[AININININN [T Hm]e]a]aa]o]e|elam[a]a]a[a[9]a] [e [¢]o|c[dd][[][e[e[e[e[e[e[e [o|a]e[e[e[e [o]e|e|d]d]e

NENCGNSNSN R NN N NEAE AN N NN OEEE DO EEEEREOEE

NN ININININININININH O e [aw(aloleleln Tu Tn | e [e oo a]e|c]o|oja|a|a|a|a|a[a[a[a[a[a]c [a|a]d]s]c [¢][e|d]0

N NININININININININ X" (X @ 0|0 (D[R |22 1|@E|QE|D|D|R|®|=D ||| ]|D DD DD DD DD D|DE|E|E|D|E|E[R|D|D

NOINININININININ s [ele]elolclo]em[mmla|m|e || [a|c[o]o|e|d]a|de|dddelc[c[c|o|a[a|a[a|aa]ala]e|e |||
/////////Zxx@@OVO®mITIII®m®m0m00®&0&®&®®®00mmmOOOOOOOmmm@@OO
NNENNNNNNNE[x s [So]e| e [mmlalame|slo|elole[elojoedo[eddelalclaalolclelele[c]olololaa]a]c [e]e]d
NININININININININ[EH N0 |0 (O (00| |HEE| 1 (D|S|D|Q|E[Q|E (DRI [D[D[(D|DD|D DD DD|D|ISISIEIE[D|D|D|D|D|E|E|S
NNINNNNNNNHE|= 000 |d|d R[22 |n|n|DS|DR|E|Q]|E|[R|D DO |Q|D=DD]|D DD ISP DD DISIE|EIE|DDD|D|E|E
NINININNININNIN (MR |N|@ BB [®|E [E|@|N[@|n |1 [@|D|S|R[|Q[Q|0 [0 |0 =D =D |X[(D D (S (S|D|D|D|DD[®|E|E|R|R|D|D|E
NNINNANNNNNN N[00 [@|E|E|N|N|@| 1 [ [|R|R(Q|O|0 ||| O |0 |D|]=|D]|D|D|D XD |D D D|®|E|E|E|[R|D|E

N NININININININ N D R (X0 |0|®[R| € |o|o|n|N S|P |R|D[RE|Q|E|R]|D|R|RDQ|Q|Q[|R]|R[=D[|D[S]|D|D|D[[S|S|D|D|D|R(®|E|E|D|D

N N NININININININ [He [H (4|0 |0|@|)[E [@|N|N|@| 1 |[D|@(D[D|S|E|Q|E [PPSO [PPSR (=D |D(D]|D|S|S|DID|D D |S|S|E|D

N N NININNNININ\ |2 [H X[ [D|®|E @122 |@|D|D|RE[Q|Q]E|D|D[X|=DO(O]|DS|D|D[D(S|D||=D|=DD D D[D|S|S|D|DD D DD
NENSENESNSNSSN NN EE NN A RO A I R N DOODE N NN OEEENNOaan

N N NINININI\[H|H[H|@|e|E|E|[x|o|o|@|@u |D|DSE|[QD Q| E[DD|DS|®|=D OO []|=DDS(DD[D| D[R [S|D|D| DD D |=DS|D|D

N\ N\ NININININ [ MO |@E[E M| M@ |1 |DISE[DE[E[D]|D DR D ||| DD DD D|SX]|D DD DD D DD

N NENENSNNSNEEEEEEE NN EEEEE N N R N N N A I N DD ENNDNONOEEER

N N NININNINN [ XA M@0 |E 4 |2@|N|[2|D|RE|D|D DD |D DD |SD D DD | O|=DS|D DD ]|=DSD DD D D ISP

N NNNINNNN\|=[4|o|o|x|o|o|N|2|[&|@|&|d[&|D [P DD ||| |=DD|D|D|[&|=DO|Q [P D D= S|D DD DIR|E|E

N N NNNNNN|T|e|o[x|2@|2@(¢|[@|0|R]B|[R|R]|D (DD |D|D|DS|D]DD| D (| O |Q[]|D|D|D|DS|R|D||S|R|]|E

NENENENSNSSNSNEZEEE EEA RN N A T R A NN A T R OO ETEEEE

NESNSNSNNNEEREEE R EE R R EEAE I A A N D N R N DD EE R E RN DD RN OEEEEE

NENSNNSNN BRI A N A R A NN E R D R RNOOEREEE

NN NNINNINN=[=]n i[9 e o] [e]e]e|ele]c [a]eaalaleada]lalec]o|a|a|a[c[e ] [cla[e|a]o[a[e]|I]E]E

NENSNSSNINDE N A R A N R N A A OO EE R E R EEEEE

NENENENENNNNODDE R BB R R R N R NN AR RN IR EEE

* NOININININNININ [ (o] e e (e [ o]ded]elede Dol e |ao|e]e|eda el

X N\ N\ NININININ 10 [© =90 [ E |=DC[|=DC QDD O] DQ|O DD E|D|D R[] O |||

x| [ NENENSNSNIIA AN N N E T A I R A N A R N T N OEE A EEERINOER

x| x| [¥|x \ NEOINININININ 1[0 @909 (2929290090 [D[0][0|0 |90 (R[]0 | E |00 |00 ]0|0|®

*x * * * N N NININININ ]|l n|n o@DV [N[Q|Q]|D]|C || O[S E|E [ QD ®|DS|=D|®

x x * * * [\ [ N NINININ N [ u (@O ||| DN|N]|2|D|D[Q[DDQ|D]|E|®|E|E [®IDO|Q|0 =D&

x x x x| * HINHN]E NN INININ | n D@ u|u]|e|N DN X |D|D|S|E[Q|Q|E|E|®|E|E [P S|DD|=D|E

*(x| |x]| [* KX IN[X] [ XN EINININININ Do ufn|n]|elN|N|D]e]e| ||| E|E|Q D E|E ||| [S|E |E |4

x| x| [¥] [* H| X E]EINI XN XININININ N [D Do || |on N[ ]|o|@| x| |@|@|E|E || [&|®|®|®|E |E [d=|4|E

NI I S S N IS I S S I N N N NN E N E NN AR E R EIEIEEE

[ 3 33 [ 3 [ [ 3 3] 3| 3|3, 3N X XNINININ N[ o [= ] [ x| x [ X|[e|N|N|E (&[] | E ||+ |E|E |AA

x| || x| x| x| x| |[¥|x|AA| AAAIE|E|EBAAIEIN|\|\[\][1 |1 |=]2]@]} ][] ]|N[a[X|[*|[®|N]|N|E|E|E |[4|o|o|4|E|A 2

;K| x| K| x| K[ x| X[A|o|o]|o]|o]e Al |E[+|E|EAE|EIN]|N NNE R R NN R N SRR ZZ7Z
********@Tsss*ssssﬂ%ﬂﬂ@ﬂﬂﬂ @ N[N [R[M|X @@ @|N|®|X|ds|de|ds|o |4 |E|E|E A | o »

x| x| x|AlBaAg o ||| |o]|e|x]|o]|e]e|E|E|w]|E|E|¢]+]|E w N[N [R[M |||V ||| || |4|E |AAIA| « |AAl |*

x| x| ] o [ o [ [o] o] o] k]5x[*][o]o]x]p]+]E]+]E] R R NI I NN ZZ7Z7ZIZ 7R

o o o o o o o o
-— N 2] < w0 © ~ @




Inna Peshkova

150

140

Irisi

Page 3

130

120

110

B LIEILILIEIL]
@@ || |w|w |X|X[K|X|X|X[X[*|N|O|OO
@ [0 [ @ [@ [ [ [ o[ |+ @]* [ [* [* [* [*[o]o]o
o o [x[* [k [k [* %[44 ]o o oo @]« [ [x[x [*[*x|x]|o]o]e FIEIE
Qb st |obe st [sfe [odo [ [ [ [ | [ |slo e [0 @ [0 [0 [0 |0 [0 |0 %009 P @B | B|O[©
ololos|ols oo |o|o|o|d|s || [AAA|2 | |*[*|0|9 | (> | |® ¥ |c|c|d|c|o
folope ot o oo |o o (oo [ |AIAIRAIAIA| 2 |2 | |* |OC|®|0]|0|0|0[0[0| ¥ |c|c|@d|c|o
AE|E|E|E || |4 4|4+ A Al e |@ [ X% |[*|Q|0[Q0NN|N|N|N N[O | |¥ || |d|o|o
A » | @ |£|F|E|F|FE|F|FEF]|e | |k [ |N[|O|O |||k [k [k X [* | |N|N|O|®|¥|c|c|c|@|o
s D@ X [*[@ || |@ X [*[*[¥ N NN NN NX|[o o lo/o|o|X | NOP|¥|c|c|c|c|d|o
A | [*[*[* [k |*|* || |x[x|m | [x x| [AAA * |* [N [N]|O|® || ¥ |[c|c|c|@|c|@
oo @A e oo [ [ [ [ [ [x [ [x % [« [AlA 2 | 2 [ % [ [n]c]p o[ [c]c]c]c]m]c ]2
@[ |o|o|e|k[k[X[o]o[X[X][o|o] | ]| |*[*|n[x]o[c][0]|c][0]c||¥|c]|c|c]c[@]c]o
@ [X|k[X|o|[A o |o|o|0|o|0|o|o k[N NN NN NNV N[O|IO|®|®|o||a|c|B|o|o . RARIRS
X (kx| A 2|2 A 0|k |%k|0]|0|0|s|s|s|s|e|Ae N|N|[Q|O|®|O|Q|c|=|c|B]|o R AR AR AR AR AES)
* x|k | |[AAle|e|X*|e | \AABAAAANA] » | |[* | |N Q|0 [|0[Q[|Q|Q|c|B|o|o|o|o|oc|o|$|S|S|c
X |k [ [% @ [% [K[o o] A o [ [x|n|n]o 0]z [0]0|o|c|e|c]t [c|c|c|c|c|c[s|c]o
KK |K[K[Kk (K |o]|o]|o |k NN NN[O|®|®|®|(®|®(Q0|0|0|c|@|c|$|S ||| |o]S|o]|o
KKk (¥ (N[N ®(Q0|%|® (@ % (%)% |®(0|0[c|v|0|t |c|e|e|e|e|e|d]|o]$[<|]
®|®|®®|s(s|s|s|®|®|®|®|0|c]o|c|c|<|0|0|c|$[S[S]|$]$ ||
®|®(s|(s|s|s]|e|s|e(00|c|e|c|0|0|c|oc|o|o|s]s]|$ |c]|o]|x
®l®|B[(B(B|B|(® |®|®[(O|c|@[|Q|®|Q|c|[c|o|v|v|wv |<q|q|o |
@@ |®|®|®|0(c(0|®|B|®|0[0|=[$]|$]|$|c|o|d|d|
®|®|®|s]|s|s|e(s|0[00[®|[s|®[0[0]c]||c|oc|o|d|dc]|d
& % e ee|e00(®|(s|8|®|0|0[c|c[$[$]|S]S|TT|w
®|8 |88 [®[0|0|0|0|¢|[c|c|o|o|o|d
@86 |@(®(0/0|00|0c|=[s|s[S|w
®|(®|®(®|s® %% (®0[0|c|c|F w0
®|®|®(B[s[s]|8|s8|8|®|(®[0|0|P|F|w
®|®® @088 ® | ®Q|P|P|F|0
x A rdrdrarararatAc i
* o« rArdrardcicars
x * * * * * o« o« o« rardtird
* * * * * * o« o« o | |||
x x x x x x x x x x x x o« o« darardrs
* * * x| x| X * * * x| ¥ * * * * * o« o« ||
* * * * x| x| * * LIRIES * * * * * * X | K| |
e & R g B 3 R 8




< \ 4
W E@ccccc***ﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ®®%+++444******®®®44444%%%%%%ﬂ***ﬂﬂﬁ44ﬁﬁ*c§cwwwa
v Ao [* % [ [ [¥ ¥ [* [ [ [3|*[*|n][n|o]n|o]o|o]a o]k 3o [N [X[X[x [ [o|o [e[e [e [¥[e[e e[ [o]o]|o]o|o]x |~ [w s ]s 53 m|m ¥ [ [m |3 [w |5 B [w]x [e o [%[8 8 [8]8
m @ K| @ @ [w [ [ |k | D[ [ [ [ |k |k % % [ [ K K % |0 0[5 XN XX [ [0 [0 | o Ao [ K] [*[*[X[X|* |00 O[OS~ | || |9~ [ |3 [N | [ [* [N |8 [8]8]8
) o [k [0 [ [ [ o [o [ [3% [ [t [k [ [oe [ [k [ [ oo [ o [oke [ [ [ [ <[ XXXX [ A » |« ] = [ [ [% | = | = X [* [ % % [x [ BA@AAA|~ |~ [~ [~ |5 ] 3] x 353 < [ R [ [* [w ][] [8 ]2
A~ x[o[o|x]o o]k|o]w]o]o]w]w]w]w]x[k]|x]|x[e]e|*[*[*[m[N[X[X[X[X[X]X]¢+]+ A« A |« [*]*][*]e [*]*]*[*][*x]* A< | < | < | < |~ 3= | m | [ [m || 8|8
m oo (X|o |9 |AAA| @ |0 |0 |0]|@|@|@|w|K|K|X|o|[w|[Kk]|o[N]|X]|XR|N|X[N[NX|X[|X]sde |} o | @ |* [*|X |9 || [% %% |*|* N2 ZINS AN SRS S AR I T A A L A RS
.m o X | AN @ || @@ |k K [K]|o |00 ]|w]|w [k |k[k|k|o]o | X|IN|X|R[X|R[X|XR[X]*]|e @ [ K| @ |w|K K[k [k [ [k |*|*|* A~ | < | << NN NN
m*ssssssssssss**sss*ﬂ**s%%%%%%%%%*ssss&&ss**ss************** Q| * | * |+<|+¢| | | [
K[k | Kk|o|o|o o]0 o]0 wlw|wfe |X[x|k|w|w[x | N[x|oX|IRIN|IRIX|IR[X[X[X[*||AAA]® | % ||| |[Kk|*|Kk|o|o|[o|Xk|[o|o|w|w|w|w|x |k]|[x|k]|[x|k|* * [k [ 9¢ || ™
&&&&&&ﬁ‘!sssssss****ﬂﬂ*%%%%%%%%%*s@ssss*sssss******sssssssssss*** | * | * |3<|3<
o|lo(o|o|o|e]|w g&i66666***_“_“*%%%%%%%%%*66***66**66666666****66666666666***&&&**
&&&&HHHGssssss*sss*ﬂﬂ%%%%%%%%%%%%*******ss*********sssss*****sssssss**@**
EIEIED EIARISISIES K R e B R R D D D DN DN A A D D DN DN A R D N DN N R R B I R I A B R B R A A B ke e e b R R A S R R R R R B R B R R S S R A R A R kS
R R o o S 10 1 SN E 3 D K K Kl B RN R E R R R D DN DN DN D DN A DN DN D DN DN AN DN DN R B R B R B R A B R R R R I R R I R R R R R R R A R R A A A A A A B
R ko b S S £ 1o 1o IS ol Xl R ) ol o R R el el el e D D N DN DN DN DN N DN N N R R R A L A A S R R R R R R R R ) R R R R A A R R R AR A AR AR A R A A L
QO[O oo [ Q|G |21|& 21O [ 21 E|E > [ > > [WN N[N [N [N [X[X[RIX]X[O [ [ [ 3| < | [N [ [* [ [* K |0 [0 |0 |0 w]|w|w]|w|X[X[X N 0N|N|N[N[*[X*[*]|%|*|*[|X[*|O
121 || O [x[x (a2l @[22 ]2 [21[E [&[>]> > [N [N [X[X[R N[RN[R IX[X[R[O | 3 3|33 9 [ 9| I | D0 [ D[ DN [3K [k [ [ | K | K | K [K [ [K K [ X K | K [k [k |* [* |k |k|o|o|w ¥ MO
Sllalolole[xNx[x[xalalelalalelala]elelale [¢le]> ] S INININRNINIRIX[N]S]o [3< 3 333 s 33| a]n oo o o [ o o [ (o [ [k [k [ [ [ [ % [« [« [A] « | % [n [0 ]0
2[2121far{e [k INININ [ ¥ [ x[@[a]aalaeea]a @2 e[ [&> > N[> XXX [X]X[X[R[X][O[00 [® 3|33 3 |3 3¢ [ [ K v [m]|n v v [ [ | [k [k [e [o|s [« | AA| = [* ¥ ||
(212121 [@ [ * [N N[ X | X[ *[O21[21Q |0 [ [21||21]|E [E [&[> > N[> [N [X[X[XX[X[X[F]H]O Q|00 [0 [O |3 |33 [ 3¢ K| xn v v [x X | |« AANAIA 2 | 2 |* N[N [K<]|O|O
[ (12121 [ F [ R NN N[ X [ x| (212121 & [=D[=D[@ 21|21 [21[E [&|&|> [N > [X[> [N XXX [ & KOO [ [O|O|O 3¢ 3¢t | N |0 | [ [N [k [k |k |0 [w [w]|w [ |k % [N[[$[K]|O|O
(3R [ F N[ RN N[ X [ X[ x[@ ]2 Q[ [D]|=D]|21|@ [21[21[E [& &> > [> [X]> [ NN XX 3333 3¢ 3¢ 3¢ 31| 3¢ |3 [ 3¢ [ 3¢ | 0 [ | 00 |3k [ 3% [ 3% [ [ | | [ [ [k [ | | [ [O|O|O
® (@ (@3 RN FNINININININ (K@ [@]21]21]21 =9 [=d (D21 @ (21 [21[E [E |@ &> > [X[> [N > [N 3¢ 33 3¢ | 31333 3¢ 3¢ 31| 3| 3¢ | 0 [ 0 | 0 [ |3k |3k [ 3% [ 3% [0 [N |3k |3 3% [ [ 3¢ 3¢ 3¢ |1 O[O [«
OO ®[®|® [N ININININININININ [ X[ X O[O O[22l === [& |2l [21|2I[E [&[&|>[>|>[> N[> | X [> |3 Y 333N | [ | [ |0 [N [NV RN KOO |
2(Q0]|®|®|®|[®[®|N|NININININININ[X[@[G[G[2]ddD[D[a|a| |22 [&|@|®]>|>[>[>|>]>]|>]|> 0000|0000 [0 |31 |4 |4 [ 9| 4|4 4[4 [4f4¢|H | ™ | [ W [ [Q | |O |«
sslesE|O @ |® (00 NNINNNN X[ *[@oe2=9R[|e (@22 @[> > [>>[>|>[>>[> 0000000000 O] |34 |34 |3 3 || | v | ™ | [ |42 | |~ [«
Q%[00 Q0[®[Q|Q|Q[®[®|NININ[INININ[X[Q|Q|Q[O[DIDIE [D[|@[Q 221 E|E [ >[>|>>[>[>|>]|>[>[>]|>]|O ]3] 37| 33|31 37| 3 [ [ 3| 3] 3 [ [ | 3| ™ [ [ [N |92 = | < [ < | =+
7 SR 2[5O0 [Q[O|O]® &N NN IN[IN[IN|X[D[Q[|=D|D|[D[D|E[D|2|Q[D|2I|2I]E[E [R]®|>[>[>]|>|>[>]> | *]| X [>[O |33 |33 33|33 | 3| 3|33 | 3| 3| | ¥ [k | % | | N [V |V | < | <t [
:IH Q| (%] |0(Q[Q|®|®([X[o|o|o|d|d|P|P|P|D|D|=D|E|E[DID|IQ|Q[2|2IE|E [R>|>]|>[>[>|>]|X[>[¥|>|> O[] 3|73 || 3| 37|31 | | DV | 3| N [k |k | K | @ [k [ @ ||| [ | K&
NEIR 32301000000 |x|x [0 [#|P P |b|P|P|P[o|o]|o|E|E|E[Q[O][R]21]|E [ [FK|>|,|>|x[>[¥x|x|x]|X]|>[O[33x 31|33 ||| [0 |0 |0 [ [ |0 [0 |0 |0 ||| |¥|*| %
AN [|Qe sk sk [ [ |Ox [n [ [x[n|o|e|e|x | |& ||| F|F|#|F|0]o]|o]|o|o|E|Q|D]|K|2[®F|>],]|>]|x[¥K]|¥K|[>]|*]|X|X|¥|>[O[O|O]3x || || |||k [k |[w|w|w]|w ||| ¥x|x|x|K
2la|a oo skk|ooa(a(a]|@|@|e|e|e|x|n|w|n|n|w|w|w|w]|n]|n[n]o|o|o],]|x|K|[&[,|F]|>]|,|>],[¥|¥]|,|x|x|x[¥x|¥x|x|K|O|3|3[3 N |||k [w @[k |®]|0]|3|I|I|,[¥]|*]| K%
OB XN [N O[OSk |sk |k (O (| || @ | @ || @D DD D || (D[ [t [t [t [0 [0 ] o [t ]| | 3| 3| I | I ||| || I [ I [ I [ || || F | [ |||~ | [D[k|w [%]|*|D]|I|I| ¥, || x| x|x]|X
Blo(@|@|B[XN[O[O[O|O]% |5 @ |@ @@ |@ |||k |Ix| 3| ,| x| x|k |px|pa|pa|va|vafpd|pxfeo [0 || |9 [I] ;] ;||| || x| x| x| x[x|[K]|X]|| |||~ [ | 0| o0 [ [ | [ | |, |, |, | K
Blo|d|@d @@ (@@ @B OO @@ BN 3 N[NNI FN I[N | ;] ;] ;[ [pa|pafpa]pa]eo (0| o] @[] ,| ;||| || x|, ||| x|[x|x]|X|X||[—|[|—|— [0 3 [ | 3 [ [ |, |, [, |, | K
| o|o|o|o|o|c]o]o|o|m|m[NINININ NN NN N3NNI 3N [N 3 3] |6s [ o[ [ | @ | @ [ [ 3[4 [ 4] 3| 3|3 [ 3 [ [ 3| ][ [ [ ||| [ [3]F] 3], ] ¥, [ [¥x]|4,]|x]|x]|x
N|N[N|N|N|N|N|NAA 20N\ NN NN NN NN 3N ] 3 3 3 [ 69 (69| D | D [ X[ @ [ @ | 9 | 3 3¢ | 3¢ 3 [ 3¢ [ 3 | 9| 3| | 3¢ | 3¢ [ I [ | ||| [~ [ ] ¥, [ ]| ]| x|, | x| x|[X]|x|X
SN ZINNNNZZZ ZZNNNNNNNNNSSNSSN NSNS G D D A D D O T T o o O e N D T T T e
Z *|=@a@dd] x| [N ININININININININININ NN N3 3 3] e [ [ [oa o [oa| o | @ [ [ [N [N ][N ] 3] 3|33, [ [ [ ]3] 3,[ 3] 3,[3x|3,[x][,][x]|x
* lelElEREEE IS INININININININ NN 33 3 X e [e ] oa [ [oa @ [oa [ [ [N NSNS N3] [ [ [ = {33 33 e [ [ x [ x
+ ofe [ofo [ofe [t [FE | |2 || AL | 30NN IN DN NN N33 3 3| 3] 3] 3 [ 3 [ 3| 3 |ea |63 | o [pa [ pa [ [ |Da ] 3¢ [ ] N [N[N] NN S]] 3]x[ x| x]|x]|x]|x|x
KX o [ofe |ofe o4 [ 4= [ 4= o3 [+ |3 K ININININININ (S S SN [N, x| x| x|k |e|ea]| @@ [oa|oa|oa|a] x| x[q[&]|c]a]a] ][] [<],]|,]¥x]¥x][x]x]*]x
ks 7| ES S Sl Rod ko hod kod od od K INININ NSNS S8 ]SS S]] 5[ x [, [es [es | @ [xa]oa[oa]oa [ x| x [z |32 [s2 |2 [ ]| [~ [,] %[, ]x]x]x]*
> |P EJEJEI | [ |+ |P % [ N INININ N SIS [S IS SIS SN [S S SN S XXX x| 0| 0|0 |>|X|c|sk]|O[Q[O 3% [32]ss ]|~ |~ |~ [¥,|*|¥x|¥x|Xx]|X
» EJEIEIEIEI R 20% [ | ¥ INININININININ IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS ISISNISNISNSNSN N X3 (o3 [ oo (@3 [32|00 000058~ |~ | x| x| x| x
hd ESES ok KK IX XN INININININ (S (S SIS IS IS S (NN NS N XXX XD <A< <F[$ [ [|5]%5%[%[%[OO Q%% | — |~ [ [ ¥[¥|¥]|¥
® ZIEIEIES 1% [ ¥ [ %N ININISINIS IS ISISISIS IS IS ISISISIN R RN [k <g<a [ S [$ s e $[S[s|csk]2]2][O$ [~ |—|—|*x]|*
. | = ] x| %[ x [N ININININ NSNS ]SS SIS SN NN NN 3N s <] <a]<q]se e e[ 8 [ ¢ [ [o e[| st [ [~~~
A . % oo oo [ 33 INOININININ N INININININININININININININ NN N <1 S e st st eS8 ]S |o|olo|o|s: Q8 |$ |~ |~~~
24 @l oo oo | 3R RO INININININININININININININININININININ N [ S et e s [ele S| S[$]8 [k |8 |||~
» o | 3 R RN RN ININININININININININININININININININ N S e efsk ke |oo|o|o|ofo|o|o|o|S [$|S[$]$ |
2| ® i A1 % ™ NN INININININ IS IS ININININININININININININ NN NS [ afse st fefel$ ]SS s 833|338 |0w[n[w
A\l @l A 209 |33 3 ININ N ININININ IS INININININININININININININ NN NN S (e st st | e|o|ole|ele|elelelala| s 0 [0
ala . @ 3NN N ININININ IS IN ININININ ININININININININININININININ [ $ [ 8 [efse(se sk | a|e|e$ (38 |S|o|o (s |0|0
kod 8 . 33N ININININ NI ININININ IN IN ININININININININININININININ N[ S [ S |elelalal s 388w |slofo|o | s8]0
R . NN INININININ IS IS ININININ IN IS ININ ININININ IS ININININININININ S (S S S NN\ [0]|w ]| |s|ofo|o|s|s
A x AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANAN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANAN AN AN AN AN ANAN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANAN AN AL A )
o o o o o o o
[e>) o — N ™ < 0




Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 5

110

100

90

80

70

60

6| K[k |oofooloo| | (@D [D|6|K|e|6 |6 [Kk[Xk|D|B|B|B[$|1

6| T|T|T|T|T|X|+|d|d|*+|*|d|2|x|T|T|T|T|[T|T|T|T|T|T|(T|T|T|[T|T|6|6

(T[T T|T|o|e[X[+|d|d|*+|*+|+|T|(T[T|T|T|T|T[T[T(T(T|T|T|ITNN|¢ N

PAPAPAr AV At S| S |ss>>> oo FINININININININININ|ofo[0|X|o]|e || 33|33 |N[N[N[N NNINSN S|S|S S |S|[S
| ||o]|o|s|e > (> (>> > > oo o |NININININININININ|o[0|X |00 |0 |63 3|33 |33 (N|N[N SININ(S QS (S |IS|S|S
X | ||| 0|0 [0 o> (> ([>]>|>> oo (oo |- N|NININININININo[0[0(X|0 |0 |63 3|33 33 |N[N SININ(S S (\[S T[S (S
PAR P4 PFAPFAERES) o> (>[I >> ojlo(o|o|o(F | Q[NINININININ[N[o [0 [0|x|0|0 3|3 |S|S[S[IS|S3|S SININSN SINN[(N [T |S
*|o | X| | |0 |0 o0 |>>1>|>> X|o|oje e e | |NNNNNFINX©O[OX|0]0 [7|S |3 |33 B[S SISISISISNSN NN ST
P44 R IrdrdE ole|e|>|>(>> X|X|o|e e e e - N FINNF|INX[0X|0]0 TArdrdrarai it SINISISISISISISISN S
X | | K| | | |o elefo(>]|>|>|> W XXX |(o|o(e|e ||| [N|N[F|X|X[X|X|e® rArdrdrarard-as SIS 3N Q(NININNN
L IR 3P4 R IrArars o|o|o|o|>|>|> (0 (X|x|e|e e oo |F|N[F|F|N|F|[o[x]|Xx]|e® CIPArdrdrardisats M SINININSN SN
X || X | K| | wl|e(e(e|e|>|> X[ [o|x(x|e|e|e|efe|-|-|F|N|F|F|[F o x]|eo CiCIrdrardardrass MBS S IN|N[N[N[SN
x| x| x| x| |*|a NEIEICIFIESES X[ [ (|| o|o|ofofo|-|F|F|F|F|F|o|o]|e CiCIrdrardrdrars M S |S|N|N[N[N
x| x| x| | K| | LIEIEREIENENK! oo |X|X|X[X|[x|o|o|o|o|o|-|F|F|F|F|-|o]|e® i rardrdrars 3|33 S|S |3 [N[N[N
PEIPAEIPAE I FIEIEREI e >(o|o|x|x|X|X|o|o(o(o|o oo | |- - F|F]|eo i rArdrdrars S|N[N[S S|S |3 |3 [N[N
&%, ]| x|[x|a | X + |+ |o|N|N >[(>|o|o|o|o|o|0o|0o|0o(o|0 (3|0 |0 |F|F || 3|63 [63 |~ |o |o |o | SIN(N|SN SIS S
[, x| | *|a <[+ ||N || >|>|>|o|(o|o(o|o|o(o|0 0 0| |33 |F|F ® |63 (65— |~ |« |o |« MEAAY QS [S|I|3|S
DD | | ¥ | X A+ |||+ | >[(>[>|>|o|o|o|o|o(cr(0|0|0|o|0 || || ® 63|68 | [« |~ |« |o AL S QS [S|I|3|S
DIE|E|D|RX|®|X LR ANEIETE] >|>|o |9 |AAANA| 2|2 ||®|0|0|0]|0 ||| | o|® (65|63~ |||« rdrdiS s QNN (S (TS
S| |D|E|E|®|® AN EIETES o | o A 4 |4 || |AIA| @ |3 |s3| @ | @ | ® |3 | |43 |43 | @ |63 |63 |—|—[—[— ||| NN NN B8
(D (D|D|D|D | + (| |+ |0 s %|l% A\ A= |~ |4+ |A @ 63|63 |00 @ |63 (|6 o |63 |63 [63 [~ |~ |~ |~ PArarars S(N[NININ(SN
D@D E + | o o[s|0|e odo [ofs |t [A| ot |4 |t @ (0|30 |0|0 63| |63 |63 |63 |63 [« |~ [— rArardrs SISMAYAIAILS
2|00 | A |o|ofs|s|e A\ |+ Dh|ote |4 || @ | @ |43 |63 |63 |63 | @ |2 & ||| |e ||~ ||~ ||| ||| |3 N[N[N]N
Ele|o]o|o[d]|d A [+ [o]es |6z ] @ ool (o[t | Do |0 ] [e5]e5]ea]es oo | e oo | [ | [ ||| ||| [N[N]N
E|E|®|D|D|D[D S|+ |+ ||n|0 e |e|o|e A 2 || || OO |63 |65 |6 |63 — ~ ||| |« |S[S[(N|N
DE|EIR|D|D|D D@+ |o|w|o 3|~ Al » 7 | QO[O || |||~ ~ ||| |73 (NN
DD E|R|R|R|D DD |[®@|@|o|X &%%WW . 6|00 |O |0 | ||| FACArdrdisay
S|P|E|E[®|D|® DD |®|e|2|F - | || o |6 |63 (O[O |6 ~ ||| ArArdrdin
EID|D|D R[] D |R|D|®|2|F = 7 * K|k |6 O[O ~ ||| Ardraracan
S|E|D[D[D|®|® DD |®|@ + @ | K [¥ ¥ |O ~ || — || |||
DD[D[D|D|D|® DD |@|®|®|@ + @ @@ @[k ¥ ~ |- — || |||
DD[DD|D|D|D DD [D[S|D|® - (K |o|o|w]|w ~ |- — |~ ||| |
2| |[D[@|®|D ||| (@D - A% [* | |e ~ ~ || |||
=22 [D|D|D|R|® |2 |D|D (DD = b [+ 17 ZIK ~ [~ |||~ |«
D IDS|E DD} D[ [2]®|D|D = P )z ~ ||~~~ |
|9 |[®[E|D|D P[P [®|D =

RIE|E[®|QIE|D D[ |® +

RI®|E|E|Q|E|® ||| [®|® =

Q@ |R|E|Q|E|® Lakdid ki =

DR|@|E|Q|O|E ||| [®|® =

D|E[E|®|E|D]|E Lakdid U +

DIE[E|Q|®|E|D D@D |® =

SI@|E|O|®E|O DD [@|®|®|® =

SIS|EO|O[®|E B[ |&f® | K +

slelelelole[® IR 77| bl

®|®|Q|E[E|E|® SISISISISZ b

DR[O |E|E|® Ol ol |AA K

DD [R|D[®|®|> RlIZIN A

S| [&[®|®|E | QW‘ o

O[O E || *|A L4

O|D[E|E || |E % L

E|E [ |FE|E|E =

o EEIEA i

EJEIEI A7 7

*(7

%

*| @[ * N 6 [*] ¢ N[H[H#]2[DV[2[@|m]|®[®|@@]|]|]]|]]|S]|@|}}]|@®|@ @@ @ @ @|d[&|%|x|+ |+ |+ +|x

¥ ¥ *xN[e [ ¢ NN[H#[2[2[2[2]|9[¢|m[a|o[m[s|s|¢|e@|®||0|e@]®|d|0|@®|¢|@|@@]|@@m[&[*[* [N [N[N[N[N[N[\[o[c[2][3|e|e]e]e
@[ x[xN[ ¢ ¥« NNt 2[00 9 m][a]m[s[s]s]e[s[s]e[s]e[s]s[c]d]|e[c]e|ec][e]e[m|d|x [v[x|x|x[x[x|\| [c[3]5]e]e]e]e]e]|V

*|d|r|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o |||k || T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|[T|[T|X|X|X|e|e|[$|s|s|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|[T|V|T|V|V|V|V|V]|V|V|V|V]V[V]X
* (@ ||| T|T|X|X|x|x|T|[T|T|T|[T|T|[T|[T|T|T|T|T|[T|[X|X|X|e|e|[$|$|$|T|T|T|T|[T|T|T|T|T|V|[T|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|[V[X]|X

K| @ |5 |5 [ | @ e [ e e e [ R R e e [ @ | @[ @ 9| @@ @ @@ @S| T|T|T|T|X[X|X|e|e|$|8|8|T|T|(x|d|2|+|V|V|[V|[V|V|V|V|V[V[V]|V
*|@|d |57 || Q|0 ¥ [ |0|@|0|@ kK[ ¢|@¢[S@ @ @[RS| T|T|T|T|T|X|X|e|e|e|$|$|$|T|T|T|x|[d|2[+|V|V|V|V|[V|V|[V|V[V]|V]V
*|@ [ | Q5[ [k |0|@|0|@ [ 5 @ @@ (||| @| T[T T|T|T|X|X[X|e|o|$ || [T|[T|T|T|T|T|J|J|V|V]|V]|V|V]|V|V|V]|V]|V]|V]V
*|d|r|0|o|o|o|o|k |k |||k |k |[S® (&[S T|T|T|T|T|T|T|X|X[X|e|e|s|s|s|T|T|T|T|T|T|[T|[T|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|[V]V

4 || 91N T[T[T|T|T|T|X[+|d|d|*+|d|d|x|x[$|[T|T|T|T|T|[T|[T|T|T|T|T|T|T|(T|T|T|e|N§|e|V|V|V|V|V]|V]|e|X[X[3]|3|X|X|e|e]|e®

||| 9N T(T[T|T|T|T|d|d|d|*|d|d|x2|e|e|[$|$|$|T|T|T|T|(T|T|(T|T|T|T|T|(T|T|T|T|T|T|[T|[V|V|V|V]|V|V|V[X[X]|3]|2|3|X[X|e
||| 91N T(T[T|T|T|T|+|d|d|*+|+|d|%2|x|$[$[$|T|T|T|T|[T|[T|T|T|T|T|T|T|(T|T|T|T|e|e|[V|[V|V|V|V]|V|V]|e[X[X|3]|3|X|X|[e]|e®

K@@ A T|T|T|T|T|T|d|d|d[XK|x2[2[T|[T|[X|X[X|e|e|$$|$|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T[T|T|T|V[V|V[V]V[V|V|[V|[V[X|X]|2|3]|3]|3
%%%+§§TTTTTT@@@@@¥XXXQ$$$$TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTvvvvvvvvxx555xx

[ H|oo|T|T|T|T|T|d|X|2|x|T|[T|T|T|[T|T|T|T|X[X|[e|e|e|$|$|(s|T|T|(T|T|T|T|T|[T(T|T|[T|T|V|V|V|[V|V|V|V|V|VI|IV|V|X[X]|3]|=®
K| X(QQ|T|T|T|T[T|T|d|d|X|%|%|T|T|T|T|T|X[X|X[e|e[$|$[$[$|T|T|T|T|T[T|T|T|T|T|T|[T|V|[T|V|V[V|V[V|V[V|V[V[X[X[3|w|w®

Q|4 [Yo|@[H|x|@|x[@|x[X|@|[X]|6[X]|X[oo]oc]oo|oofoo|oo| T| 6 N|etefote|d NN|*|¢ |N|[e|6¢|[S|B[D|D[S|s|[T|T|[T|S[S|0|0|e|e|e(s|s(s|s|[|B|a
A4 S| @[k | @|%|%|@|%|X|@|@]|e|X|oo|oofoofoo|oo|oo|oo| K| 6 N|de]de|t|N[k|6 |0 [*|S|S (O[OS $|T|T|T|S(S|0]|0]|0|S|S[s(s|3|3|$|\|a]a

alalalalz|@[*|N]e [*][oc]oc]oc]oc]oc]oc]oo] % [2 [®[@ T [@@[ T [*[*[*[s[s[s[1 [T [T [T [T [T [T [T [T [~[~[~[x[x[a]alalalalalala|e|e|e]|e

* [ N[ e [*[¥]oo[oc]eelee]o[oo [T T[T 220 [ a2 ][g[S[$[1 [T [T [T 1 [ [1[~[NINN[N[N[K][a]a|e|e|e]alalalala|e]|e|e|s|s|e|e]a

100|@ | @ | X |Q|Q|T|T|T|T|d | X|2|x[T|T|T|T|(T|T|T|T|T|T|X|X|X|e|e|$|$|s|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|(T|T|T|T|(T|(V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V|V]|V]|V|X|X]|3

130[ 4[4 [Se|@ | [ K| X[ @ [%]| e | |@|@]|6 [k]|oofoo|oo]oofoofoofoo| K| 6 N]d|d|+ N K| 6 [*[$|$[8]|O|O[$[$|T(T|S|S|e0|0|s|s|s|S[$[$[s(|8]|a]a]a

§ ~
[ . 3
. |- ;&& o |o|® 2 E:
+ FiF|F[F|F o A A | |8 —
= F || %% %] Ale || |* |65 |65 | —
FlF[E[E[F]F [ [e o] | wlzllvllzlz) * |6 | |6
[ Ll e R S A R (] R R R e e e s * |k e |
- FlF[F[F]|F [ R Z R R A Rl i » | |6 | —
FHlF[F[F[F|F[F]F[F]F [ o] |AlAIAIA|+ |+ ol kol Kol KA R R
- FlF|F|F|F FiF|F|o|s|e|s|e |AA % Al |o | @ * G| || |~~~ |+
+ FF|F|F|F FlF[F|F[X|%|o|[o|o]|s o(e|e|e 0|0 & Qlc (e ~ ||~~~ |
= FF|F|F|F F k|| [F %X |F * K|k ¥ [o|o QOO ||| |||~~~
= FF|F|F|F FlF|F|F[F|F|F|F]|F]8 g le|®|®|®|c|o|e|c|c|Q|Qc|e|s ||~ |||~
+ FlF[F[F]|F FlF[FIF|F|F[F[F]8]8 Sl8|n|n|®|® (> ale|e|e G| ||~ |~ |~
+ FiF|F[F|F FliF|F[F|F[F[F][8]8]8 1818|888 ®|®|0|0|Q|c|w|e|w|s|s|—|—
+|-[F|F|F[F[F[F]F]F]F]F[F]F]8]8]8]8 g18[8[8]8]8 B8 |®8|8|0|0|c|c|c|c|w|H|—
+ FF|F|F|F FlF|F|F[F[F[8]2]8]8 gl181818]8]2 8 BB (8% (0|0 [0[O |||
B+ [F|F[F|F[F|F|F[F]F]F]F[8]8]8]8]3 1818 [8]8]8 8 S8 [B|B|8[B]|®[®|0|®|w
NAEEAEEE (]85 % % [* * [ [ % % | 8 g18 8|k B|B|B |8 B (@
XIX[F[F[F|F]|F[F[F[F[F]*]o|o|o|e|e]e *[o Al || g I8 |8 |F|F|F|F|B|B|8|®
Xl || |- |- |- [k Ed B R R I A R R o || A 8 18188 FlF[F|F|F|F
L A L L L e R S R R R R R R X [¥[*|e | |A - [* 18188 FlF[F|F|F|F
7 oo [e|e|e|F |- o | o \AABA A A« |* ﬂﬂ***$w* 18188 FlF[F|F|F|F
1l 2 ° o | |w|e | oA w]o|o]o]w[x[x][x * || ||| |A[* 818188 g |F|[F|[F]|F]|F
787 + oleo|e|v|A@AAlAAA < | > @ K[ [* [N [K|o|w 81888 g8 |F[F]|F[F
6*§ﬂ [ o|o|o|w|w NGGGGGGGG* @ |o|e | |K|N|XK|e *[8 8¢ g8 [8|F]|F|F
7 ANRARRE Fle|e]p AR AR IEIRIEIE KK |[w|w | X [N X |[Ale]w[X]|8 188 [F]|F[F
* %] o || |4x ® D@ | @ X [ [N [% % %% [* ™ N k||| %Nk % A » [* 1818 [F|F][F
o [w [ [3x]4x @ |w|o|w|e|w[X|N|N|N|N]|X[Xk KDk ¥ [k ¥ (NN [N k|e e %[ [8]E|F]|F|[F
ZIEAEI B S 21 @ | @ @[3 ¥ ¥ | NN v [ * [ [k ¥ || ||| ]* e A [* |88 |3 |- |F
AR BAISIRS EXEEN SENANANANENANEANAN AN B R R R R R | * [ [* || || [ ||| Al [* |88 ]|3]3|F
. ML R IRIES < < XK K |k |k [* NN SIS ISR MEIEIEIL IR IRSNS R N[k | @ |2[8[8]8|F
* N R ¥k | NN o ol el Kl el el ol Kl el el Rl S (SIS (S SIS A S e M RS R D IR A b I e R A R R R R B
i o B RS EIEIES X[ o] |AA| = |* K[| |*[X[*[*|*|O[O[|0|O NSRS IR BRI IR AN SR T DRI RS L IR R R RS
=) =y o o o o
0 (&} — N < 0




Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 6

150

140

130

120

110

4
4 4

X |4 [ 4 4 4

&[> 4 J||e

slo|eo|x « « o« J|(o|o®

sSlo|e|e|x « « (0| ®

s |o|e|x « o« o« J|o|o|e

o|f[o|e|e]|x « 4 4 4 4 7|0 |
olo|S|v|e|e|e « « « « o« o | |65 @ |63
olo||X|e|e]|e | « o« 4 4 4 4 | ||| 0| @ |63
ol[x|e]|e|e|s « || || 7] ] || e e
olo|So|X|e|e|e || 4 4 4 4 4 4 || || |0 e |5
olo|w|x|e|e|e|s|s « 4 4 4 4 | N[N0 e [65|6
olo|Sn|x|e|e|e || drartdrarcs 4 TArardrd \ Y rdrah YIRS
O | F|F0 XX [X|e|e ||| ||\ ||| |||\ ||\ N[ X[} 0|00 [53]|S S
0 (S F [0 [X (XX 0|0 |8« |« | |N]« [« [N« || [N [N« [N[N]X]X[X |00 |63]6]|S S S S
O || F [0 [X[X[X|0 |0 |\« |o |« |8« |« [N« ||« |8 [N [N[N]O|X[X[0]0]s|3 S S S S
| ([ F(F0|X[X(X|0|0 |« [N« |8« [« [N« |88 |8 [N [x|[0]|0]0 |33 3 3 3 S S S S
< ~> >0 |F (S (S0 (x|x|x| o o8|« N[« |8« |« |N]«[N] |8« |N[N[O]0[X|x|0]0 || |3 [S] [S] [S] [S] [S] [S] [S] S S S S
< ~> S|0|F|F|F 0K [0|N[N[« [N« NN |88« |N[NIN[N][o|©[x|o]|o]|0o|s|3|3 S S S S S S S S S S S S
$ o > ~> IYISEE AF AR R ERL YA YSPAA VA A A YA YAA A A A A SR I N L E A RE AN 3 333 3 S S S S S S S S
&0 [0 > > SIS |F(Ff|o(XKo]le o[ NINININININININININININN[N[o|o|[w|x|e|e|s|s|3 |3 |3 3|3 (3|3 3|3 S [3|S S S S S S
| & |00 > > > S(>wo|FF|o|X(K]e[o|e ([ NINININININININININ NN [N|o|o|w|[x|x|o|s|s|3 |3 |33 |3 (333 3|3 S [S |33 S |3|S S S S
| & 0|0 ~> ~> > S| X0 | S|S0 (XK( oo o NININININININININININ[IN[N|[ofow|x|o|e|s|s|3 |3 |3 |3 3333333333 [|3]|3|3(|3|3|3 S S
|00 |e > > > S>> (Ko |F|F|on|x|(o(o(o|e [ [N[NINININININININ|N|N[o|o|[0|x|o|e|s|s|3 (3|3 (3|33 |3 |33 |33 |S[3S[S[I|3[I[3[|3[|3|3 S S
S|P |0 |0|e > ~> ~> SIS |>|>|> X (S o|x(xjo|o[o|o|F NN IN|NININININ[N[IN[N|[o|w|x|o|o]|o|s|a|3 3|3 [3]|S[(NININ[N|[S[I SIS |33 3|33 S
P AV AT ~> ~> ~> S|>|>[(> > X[ |F|Fo|x(xjo|o[o|o|F [N INININININININ[N[N]o|o]o|x|o|e|a|a|3 33|33 |IN[N[ININ|NININ[S[S]|S[S|S |33 |S[S | 3
PArA: 1 ARIRIRIE) ~> S|S|S|S|> s> > )Xo (g o(x|xjo|o|o|o | |Q]|NININININ[N[IN[N[N]|o|w|x|o|o|eo|e|s|3 |3 (3|3 [SININININININININ|N|S|S|S|S[S|3 S|
||| F [ F ool |S|S|S|S|S>> S [>> > > XX |F|Fo|x| e oo e|eF|NININ|NININNINN|o]o[w|X|e|e|a|s 3333333 (|N|NIN|IN|INININININ[S[S[I[3[|3|3|3
|l |d|olo(Slele|o|>|S|S|S> >SS S>> (XN |Flo|X|x|o|o|(o e[| [NININININNINNN]o[0]|X|o|o|e|s83S 333333 |N|N|NININININININ(N[S[3[|S|3]|
X\ || |ofo|0|o|e|e|>|>|S|> (> [>]|> > >3 >X|X|w|[w|w|[X|(x|e|[e|e|e|e|F [ [NIN[NININ[N[N]o[w]|w|x|o]|e|a|a|d |33 |33|3[3[3IN|NINININININ[NININ[S|S[S|3
o o o o o o o o
0 (&} o — N ™ < 0




Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 1

50

0

4

30

20

10

h 4

x| [x[x[x[*x x @ [ofelek]e]o N [E]w == == NN E R R EENE RSB ID 7B
x| [x[x[Hala@a@d [ |e|o]|e]o]x]e]e]NE]E]+]E =]+ BN = [n ][] [x]n]a]e[= ¥+ <) = AR 7|«
x *x[x[ x| [ [¥][ o] ][] |¥]*[*]e [Nx[+]+[E]+]HAl+BR === [ x][n]| A4 A% BlAG AR, DA - -
x x x| x| » @@ @ w[XK|w]|w|w|X|X|[X|[X|¥k|o ESRAEHED ZIRAGES ZhARIEIR IR el S A R <+ \Aaalal « |\a/f\aAa| » *|e
x K| (k| [ %] G| o] |w]e|w] ||k ][k ]|¥[¥|m[¥ x| B ZEEZ BN EEINE kdlZ AR IZIK (k7| KR R B
x x| x| X [X[ X LRI R I B I IR RS KR \ESES ZIRMEIES 7 RIRIRNNIIN IR IR’ A2 Z 1K o @ o |wx|e ek
RS RS EIRIRIR IR IR 7| KR R EA L D I AR I D IESES R IR IR R ESES ZIEIEIED 7| RIRIRIR NN NI IR z&;&“%ss*s* L e kK
x| [ x| EAES A @ | @ [ [ [ [ o |3 [ [ [k [k [k [ o [ [ o DRI [ N [ [ [l 3 [ 3 [ 3 [ < PNV [ [N N f 1] 0 [ | o [F [ [k [ ] | o [ [0 | @
Q NP’ +|E|EA ] o | @ | [ [ [ o [ [ [ [ [ o [ [ [ o [ [ [ N == [0NaE [ [N [ 3 [ 3 [ 3¢ [ < [ Y SN[ [0 [ o |0 [P || x]w [ ]x][%
Q NENE AR EEERZZANNZZA G R A A A A A G A L R DNV ZE B E . R R T T T MO Z s et me 2l
Q Ul R R Rt o[ [t [t [ =] o\ | @ [@ ] @] [0 [0 5 |5 [x[x]w [*[*[m][*[*]« NA[EPREAN]x[ <] x]x[f[N]e]n Al [x [¥] o [* [ [*]* Do ||
Q Q Q NN CISICHES x|E|+ |+ EA o|o(o|w(o|w|o|w|o|w | w|X[X|X|[Xk|X|e ZIES | » ***EQQZGG*GG*** ZIES Y
NENENNS AR BBV ZZIEIEE ZIZhN\E | @ [Wo|o|o]|o]w]x]|x[*[*[*]|x]e [NAIENRDA| @ [\ *|¥|]N[&[N[nN[*[x[*]e]e]x BB ZIESEE
NN BN SRl kol kod kd ko kd B ES BRI ZIZ 2 2 7 K * |+ A\ NN | @ | @ |* [k |00k kK| AR [NFIN [€8[€8 €8N [N [ [ | % [HP7|3E |3 |ofe |ofs |ofe |obe |ofe |t
Q| IS4+ |AAINE £ = BlAADRAIA | > | =mldalag e [x [x | v [l o [o]o [orele |« A « N In|a]e]< ][N A= |2 [ [ ] [ [ 3= [
Q NYA7Z ¢ |2 ARG+ |+ |+ Ao oo~ W= AAa N bt s o o [FFR [ 77 8L I RANNNEN 7 Z B RS I RRR
N NN 2172117 ZIK 2o kd SISISISISISISI CED EAZ Z K Z od R A R E S +-No o @h A« [xlel<[x [ [a]~ MZIEIREEY 2ljeljel|el|&
NN SR ZZNZ)2) Kl Z 1 R Z | Kl B sk ko S I3 ol b o b o o bl A A o = [ | E x| = AR N I« |* x| <]|<]|x]<]|a|N[N]N]A]E x| x| < [N ]2 ]2 ]e
NEN ENMEN G Z K 7K KRR KPS S50 ol Sl bod bod ko od fod Bod bod S S S o R R R ES ES [ ZIES R RMES 7] od [ ZI\ 7] el kud RARSRNESE-IL- XL - 1IN Z1Z] 7. (RIRIRIRIRIRL S EI El
NMENENN DD |2 |2 [® |* [ M8 [ [ [+ sde [ode|ode [ode |od [d |8 | |NF | E |+ [E |E|AA £ ZIES Rl Ed| ZIRd (2. &7 'kl RA RN RN AL JE-IININIIN 7 4 AR IR IRIRIRIR IR NE
NENSEES A | [« [* |4 ]o[c B oo o [+ [+ [+ [N =+ [+ = Blrz al= |+ =R+ Nk (<[~ [~ [<[<[a]e N[N @A ]3] % =[x ][ x[x][x][*
NN O [N @ | [¥ | S [ | |ofe [ofe [ode [+ |4 |4 [ <+ |t [ N | | | |AAIA ZIEAER 2 Radiod 2. %o 204 NN N A LN DN N7 (R4 RIRIRIRIRIRIRIR SRR
NENEN IS o [+ Ne o [ @ [ [t [ [ofe ot [ode ot oo ot [ [ [+ [ [Nt [+ [+ PR [+ [+ |+ 2 lA 2 |Adl2 = | = Kodkod|22.s <|<|6|&[N[N|Y* oo x ®
AN NN SIS SO Rl b R 7 xd ko kod kod s R o o o o skl ol sl o o .V Bl o od B B Z1 ) ZAZ)ER 2) 2. Gl o ok <[8|X[N A BB OOO|®
QIS S Pt [+ |4 [ [ *RIA|A |G AR+ |- AN PR [ [ [ [ [ E 1= e R E 1 E = B A = 2 |2« [&RI{B|3<|N A< |« | [@[[35]%]O[5%]%]O]O
Ql N RN [FEFEEFEFEEFElC AN 2] 7] Rl Rl Rl Rl Ao ko d ol kd Z) B E KM ES ES EI EI MK ES A ZIER AU 2] 7] Kl R - IR R Y S I S R E A RN R A 2 R R R
M NMNNESAEIZZIEIEI EIZZ 21 7] 7] 7| K Kl Kl K K K AN Gl kil kol i od 71 Z ES o kd E B ZIES B EJEIEI AN A 2 2 2] 7 7) KA -J L - R i Kl SISI RS S el A A RN RN RN O A R
NENNES = A CNADNDAAA| = | » [X KK I* ||| k§§+r+§m++mm§wmmmmm§§ﬁﬁssssﬁﬁ*eAAaemmmffoo %
QI ISSISISISEFETS o || | 2D AP AN BB 7Zl 777 EAEAEIEIEAV vl 7l 7| E3E3] 7l 7 A A Z R L KK SN E NN R
N ENENNNNN 7z, AR 777 ZIEIEIES A * | R\A|A DA % |+ % | |% = D AD DD DDA, » | » |* < AN [[|c[c|cBd @[\ [N[O]*
NENENNMNMNNNNZ A ZIEIES D|*E = | | = |APNEK [ » [ 2 |* DA% ||+ ==\ DAADADADA| = | | ||| |* + A SININISISIEIEIENES )
NENENMEBENNNNNNSN ZIRNEIES EJEIEI EJES Ak * | | o | Al A+ A o | ||| |*|* |70 kd \ R IZILN © |<d|<dq|o|o|o @A [
N NENNMNNN NN 2 Z\ A ZIESEIEIEIEIES AE | |E |E [ |E|E[FPele |« ARDAAIA = |2 || =] [* ¥ X KK |DAD|% =] N+ AN NI < [o[o|B|N
QLIS RISISRRISISRRIS ARAZ [ T oo [ode [ode oo [ b ofedabet = | | F AR IR EIEEES N7 ZllZIkdkd Sk (K 3 Z] Z| NI S S S S el S
NENENNNNNNYNNYZIZ 7B EIE B B R R R RIS 4 =a@a@a@ala|~ [N N[N N[N [N|N[NAA: [ oo 42 ] e [+ alaN<|<|s|=]<]a
QI L SRRSRISKISNS B NS || [ [ |5 [ |8 [ | [t | [ ¥]E |E D AIN[N|N[N|NINARARAAA* ||| || [ 2| < |4+ A0 N\TS <] @[ ©
QL INL ISRRNRNININ | AlAaalia) o [o[o [t [t[4 o] [ o4 L EJ 7| N|N[N|N|N|NAA 21 | 4 [ [ |00 |4 o ANl ARDAIN|NIN[N[N
QLIS RISISRRISINKRKR L R R S S SIS SIS0 SIS o Kl hd ZIERES AN 22N 2| 2N 2 )2 AEE | F [ [O|0|O ok [ [ x| N[+ A x @A AN N
Ol RRRJRRRRRRRISRE [ [Nl [o[o]+ o [ 3o [ @ [x % [ A [ [ [ [ [P % R R A7 RNV 777
QLS RISISRRISISRDISISN XA @ | oo [ode [ofe |3 kAN LKA 7 ZIEJEIED /) * R RN R d7IR7Z]7Z R\ 7B 7
QL INISININRRNNNRNRRNN KA [ oo [o]e]e XXX || |¥ | XIAE|++|E|E + SIS 19 5 K o 1| ||| ¥R % |FE|E|EFEEE
DTS BTN ST ST ST NI @ (@@ [ K[|k [k [*|w @[k [x|*|V|N]xKA|FE|FE |||+ + |00 * N AA = A ||| |* N[44+ [F|E AA
QI IS RISRINNINNINIRINRNR @ [ K [ K K KK K [* | X% * x| |k [SNAA|E | £ |E o3 EASISISYSIES **s Iz SYENENESES
D ST TN SSTINI NSNS NSTINESTINEN @ @ K[k [K|o|w @ @ e X |¥[¥|N|¥ Uz ZIESES 3Rkl > o |7 |« A, = | = |* S [ofe |
Q QLINNINISRRINNISISRRR RN A ||| ol el el ol B e el e R A == kK Y>> Qa2 2 DD D TNRU
Q Q Q QRNVNISNINIISIRNINRNIRNINIR &66 " o (Kk|o|o|[o|o|[o|w|w|[xk|[o|[Xk[Xk|[Xk[X|o|o|0|0|0|[0|0|[0]|W® > |Ss > % % % Ao&o&ﬁ&
QL ST ST RISRINREIRINRINRNINNI oo oK | > A== || |DADDADDADA | > > > > RA\|£ DA * |DAAD + | A
N NN DTSN NI ST ST o ke M) ) 7 KRR A AN AN EIEZZIEIED 7| ZIESF 4 hd id Bl I ZIESES 2N Z) ES Z 1 Kd % +|+|A
Q Q QI NISININRINNINRNRNINRNIR » 7 A ZIZIEIER A ZIES EIE@EE[A> 111> NAE ]+ 1= A=A | \NA|a| \A= |+
Q QLIS SSNINISNISRNISISSONIS> A\ A A EIEIZ) 7| Rl HHH&HHQ%VV > b ZI ES o ES ZIER [ ZIKARNZ ?
Q NMENENENENMENNNSNMSINSIN N M7 N 7ZIEAEAEZIZIRZZIES EAZIESZ]7 S N N NN RZ B E Z 4B ZIE
NMENMENENENENMENEN BN s AAAAA A = |« | AAA £ |x=|E = £ >1>1>1 =] |=| [=| [>BRAlFE+|E EJZIK
Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q> > S o o oW ENESRSEYES ~> ~> ~> ~> &HA.HH E)
Q Q Q Q Q Q > e e i e e e el e el e e e e e e e e > > > > > > &HHHHH_N
Q Q Q ~> ~> ~> R R N S e S ) B ~> ~> ~> ~> ~> ~> ~> ~> ZZIEIEIEIES
Q > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >|> ZIEIEIES

10

20

30

40

50

60

70




0

11

Inna Peshkova

100

2
2|®

/
2

/

{&&m&\/\/\/\/

/

* X *[ [ [¥] [ < ] Jole]r
* x| [ BEE x| e [ [x[ [ * * * 7| o] [«]«
> | [* x| [ e [ [ [k [x[x] [ X X X X x|«
x| X x| ¥ X | K[| x| X X X IR IR SRR IR IRIR IR X X X X X X X X X X X x| | K
X x| K| ¥ X LIRS R SR IR IR IRIRS IR IRIRIR IR | K| K[| K| K X X X X X X X X X « | K|
X | x| K |[X ***************\\@.d********* X X X X o« | ¥ x| | K
X | x| K |[X LIRS R IR IR IR IR RSB IRIRIRIRS A IR IR SRR IR IR IR IR x| K| ¥ X X X | K|
| x| K |[X 3| I [ 3| | ]| x K nje|e IR IR SRR IR IRIR x| x| x| ¥ X X X x| K[ X
x| K| ¥ IR NNEIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIN xdd@******* |, ||| K| X x| K|«
x| ¥ 3NN, [, XK du@,u#**** x| ¥ x| K[ X
x| %[ x NEINEINEIN NN EREEENE R 0 x|
NE BENCNEN AN NNEEHEREORN HE
*x [\ NEINEI AR S NEHEEEEAO x
* NN oD NNEIEE & [e
N NN & NE) £
NN & 3=
NN & 3
NN <A
N
N

OBOREEIEE

90

4

Q|D|x|x|x|B|x

NNV NS
nlx|x|@la
«p|p|x|x|x|@|x

NNV

«

didrdraddadarars

/

«

NN NN NN NN 7 k| R e ke ke k[ k| k|

/

«

NN NN NN NN NN PR R R R ke ke k[ k| k| k| &

Irisi
/

NN NN NN NN NN N7 K| R K | ke ke k| k[

/

NN NN NN NN NN NN R k| Rk Rk ok ok [k

/

X|x|x|x[x[x|x|®|pn|eo|C|O|e|®

80

/

/

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN k| R R R k| Kk [k

Alx|x|oe|o|ooe|oloole|nle|e|e|e|x

d

QO |OIm|mIm|$ |8 |®|® || @@ V|V V| e

NN NN TN

AUX QOO0 |0 (@@ @@ eV TTeR (0|20

d

SN NN | LT

/

X|X| X[ X[ X|X|X|X|®|®m[mmm|S @& Q@S @@

NN NN 2

?1

/

x|x|d|d|d|d|d|x|d[x|x|d|d|m|mmYmm S S S
am|d|d[2[2|2]|d[d[2]|2]2]|2|2][2]d

N7 7 X | B |a|a|r|jr |’ @

/

(x|d|d|d|d|d|d[d|d|2]|d[2|d[|2]|d|d

Ardrarardvs

/

/
/171717

/1717
R R R R )

Z=1=[m[s|m]d]|d]d]|2]=]d]2]d]d]|2]d]|d = m|x|m[m|x]= | |d|z|m|2]d]x Y

Mm@ (@S| ®®|@|@|=[®[@|®

drdraravs

/

Sb[m(@[@m(@@@ M| e @@ P eSS @@ S

NN

70
/
/
a

N7/ 1@ @@ mmImmimm [} |8 (¢ | @|e|e eV e|e

e vavs

= [Qdfdmmmig®de@e@mmS e @ @@ PfPmm|®

Aarad

/
/

G2 [L[&[m[$[m[e[m[$[S[¢|S[e[m[d DD [m[m[d[d[m[m[d[dm[e|S[LJb[f|S]e

* | %
/
drarevs

* | *
* |/
/
2NN 4

*
*|/

O A A R R L B R R D e B G G B I B P B B B B S

*
* [k
* |/

m(S (@D S @m[mmm|B|@[mm|S|S|@|@ @@ @@ mMm Mm@ & @ @ Mm|&] ||« |k|k|h|N|x|\[x[N[N]|N

*|*x|/
*|/

mS|b[@[@@S3]3S|d|b(¢[¢|dSd[ld|¢e@dmeee@mmd e e e

* [k [ *
*

*

* [k

M08 b|lb|¢|ee |t e e eee e e @ me e e@@m & mmmlele|&|&]h|k|k]|x|[x|[x|x|\

* | x|/ |*
*
* | *

3380|0033l |d|D|b|0|ed¢ @ @ ed e @@ mmeemmmedmSe@d®
M SO Sl T0b 0| e e e@dee@@@d®mmneee@mme®meld e

G|& |03 |= 0 |b|b|m[m|m[@|mb[@ Mm@ @S[S|@ @ @ @SS 8¢ e« S M ¢ e e e

AN/ A OB S Mm@ [@@|@(@[@m|S Mm@ P @@ @S @@ @@ mB mE
A <R L B R R R e e ) T B B R R R R R R K R I G I I

* | k| K
* [ *
*| x|/ |*|/
NN/

60

=|Q@=[9 3= [d|mbd[mmd[¢me S ee ¢ oo @eebfdseeeeee
B |®[@[m|m|®[[®|®|®m[®|e@|d | @ @lbld[d @ e eS¢ ee@e@mme e e me@emme@|®
Mm@ [®[m (B[P [33][S[® [ |®|@ (S} |@|@|@®® @ @@ d meee@mmed me@ d @ d

N[t |+ [l [T |b|@[@[@[S[&|@|m[m (@SS mb|b|Se e meeemm|de e e me

/A B [& [$|3 S b |d[m[m[]Smdb|[¢|e|$|de]e|e@mm[mm|3|3 [ mm|Se[e@[S]d

x| x| x|/ |*x|/|/|/|/

/1717

o K A N S S e S S e o S el e S I ) R R e e R I R ) R K R S S (A R R R R R K
2Im|@|bjd|m|m[@|@mm@|e@®Mmd|d ¢ @« @edd e« eedmne e e@eme @ e @l x| *x
m(J|@|®[m[m|@mmm|@|e@[@®mm|} @@ e« @b e e e e neee@memele
mi@@|m[m[@[m|m[@[@|@|®[m[m[}|e @ @@ S dd|e/e @@ @@ ¢ mnee@ e me@mmele

/.
N | #

/x| [ * |||/ ]|/~

* [k |k | K
* K[k |k
* K[k |k

H#t

= [d(d]x[€[=[=[d[d[2[D[L][O][L][o &[0 [d][e[e[s][8][e]8][S [l [l [8][S [l [d]d][G [d[S L[S L[ &[S [m[m[S[R]* [ *[*[*

d12|2|m[m[3|0|d[®| @@ e mee@mddd e ee@eddeeede e neeeemnmedeled

/

& [ [ [ [
I [ [ o [ [ [ %
#=[#x x|/ |||/}

.

X[ x|d|2[2[m|m|3 S d|¢ed e @mbld DR eee@Rbl e e e mn e eememd|led

KX

N |1

.
.

|

dld[x[x[d[2|d[mmd|d[¢bO|c|eeee@mb|d o e@|ee@dbibe @ demmeeeememd|led

= AN

H|# [ N x| x|~/ |/ |/ | /|7

b [ [ [ #
<3 [ |
| #

|k | k| k[ k| k| kK [k
50|~ [HH

AN

e|e|e|e

elefe|e N\x
¢|efefe|e
LN
*[¥[e]e N

*| e e N

AN IEIEIE
AN HEIEIE
‘N

x| e

3

[k [ x [ x| %
NN

Page 2

30 NN

10
20

AR IR ORI E A A G S A e e ) R M R e o o o e A e A A A e A A R M R A M K i B R B S R R

2(2|2|d[x|d|[d]|2[2|d|d || |D[S ||l [D @[S S| [S|d|T|D[TD|D DSOS d[d]|S[Sd|T [T m]|&[m]*x|*
x(2|2|d[x[d]|2]|2[2[d|d|2[2][D[|d|d|D (D[]0 |d|$|[@(R]|3]|D ([T |0 bbb ¢ @b @O 0| m Sk |*x|*x

x|d|d|x[d]|2]|2]2[d]|d[2]|2|d|db|d|C|d|S|dd|C S| e@ e[| ¢[00 [Sljd|/e|d[S|d/e|e[S|d|e@|C &S]S [m|S]x |+
60|d [ X [X|X|d[2]|d|x|d[2][2]|0 |0 (|G ||| O b Sb|le/e@d]dd[d e @b @bt 8|¢|e@dd|e|d[m|m|d Sl x|x|x
x|x|d|x|x|d|d]|d|[x|x[L|d|T]|D]S]|0|d]|D |00 e@e@ @bl ¢ e dd dee@ddemee@d me e d|ed| k| x| *x
x[2|d|x[2[2]|2]|x|x|d|d]|C|[db][S]|¢b[0d|¢|e|ee|esdd]|¢ee[db|s|e[d|e|s|ee]|me|e/e|me|e|d]|e|m|O]x|x
2|12[d[2|2|xX[X[X|d|d [0SO b ¢ @ e e« ol e eede@dedeemn e @@ me e e@mdfk xx

2|x|x|d|X|l|X|d]|d|d]|d DD L[S [®[®¢ @@ @S bl ¢ e el ebdemee e @ me@ Sk x
2|d[2[2|xX|xX|d|d|d|D[b[D bbb (S b]|S e @@ ol eee e R @R e@emeweemeemem

KN
N\ [+

Zd 7}

KN




Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 3

150

140

130

120

110

Lo |00 |N|N[N ]
b Te |0 [ @ |0 | @ | K|k K[k [k |* % |N|O|OTN
o [ [o =¥ B * [ [x[*x [0
w [ % [% [ % ol |sls el ¥ [*x[* [x#x]|c]e 2
omoomoomoomoomoomoomoomoggggomoomoﬁi555%5*@@" Be|ed|e
Pololololo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o ||| &&‘\5** At at At At dt 4 olola|o
£ [+ [ |t |0 [o|o[o|o oo |+|7 ° o % NSO EES
ZIEJES EIEI RISk REEE 7 P IS SIRIRIR IR IR LRSI 3t 3 VSRS
Al EIEIEIEIEIEIEIE * [ ¥ SIS EES EIEIRILASIE AL 2 G|e|n
Al « [Re ] [« | b [* [* N[ [o][x[e oo o [x[x[m][o]p]p]|c []c]c]a]s]
Q7ZZ BRI A E A EARIEIEIEIEIEIEIES A | * N EEAEINEN
@@ [« o [ x| X[ [x [x[x [x[*x @@ | [x 7o o[ [s[s]¥ <[] []< ok
o | |w|w [x]|¥ o oK |[K|o|o e | |*|* L BISHSIISAHSIINE (SIE 3E 3ES) ale|alc|N
* | %] oo o o [x|x N[ [n][w][w][o]c]p[®|c|[c][c]c]a]o $ | ST
* [ oo o |K|[¥|o|o|w slolo e N|N[QIOP[QQ||||@d|o M RIS AR RS N
K 7 AR A« |x [ x|n|x]gloolololo]c|a]c]|b[c]o]c][c]$[$]3 [«
[k [k @ ¥[o ] A o ¥ [x[x]|n][go[z][s]s][0[0]0]c]=][d[t[c]c][c][c]c]o[S e
™~ * * %o [o]o[*|m]n]m @ |s]|s[s|s[o[o]oc|acls[t|c]c]s]s s ]c]s|c]al
ik [ x [x [l tS (o [s (s [s s [s[s[s][0]0]c ]l [c|c][c]c]c]c]3 o] 3 [«
@@ |®ls|s|s|s|®|(®|®(®|0|c]o|c|c|c|0|O|c|$[$[$]$]|Tie|T
#|®(s|(s|s|s|e|s|s(00|c|e|c|0|0|c|oc|o|o|$]S|$ o[8[z
®|B|B|B|8 |88 (8|0|c|[@|c(0|®[(0|c|c|o|v]v|w RS
@|s|a|s|a|(s|s(s|o[c/o(®|[s|[0[0[c]$][S]3 |[c]|o|6s
Tels[s]s]s]s][s[s|o]o]o[s|:]s[00]c]s [c[c]o|d|w[a]<
els s % |s=|s00]= == [slolo]c]a[s 333 |<w|<w]x
B|B[B|®8(O|0(Q|O|(C|c|o|o|vw|©
®|6[s[®(*(0|0|0[0[0[=|=]|s|s]|S
B ® (B s (®®|8® | ®Q(Q|c|c|F|0
(elelels]s]s]s][s]s]e|s]o]o]|d[s]w
isle(s|sls|es[e]s[o|][e]s]w
* * A drdrdracarcs 3| F[©0
* * * o« draracs |
x * * * * * « « o« | ~
x x x * * * * * * * « « o ||
x x x x x x x x x x x x x x « « ||
x x x x * x| x| X * * * x|, | X * * * * * « « rardrs
x x x x * * EIRIRIRIRS * * EIRIR IR IR * * * * * * PR Irdrs
=4 & R g B 3 R 8




Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 4

oo » X K [ [ AT | 0|3 9 9292 |3 |3 3¢ 3¢ |© S oo |l ST | < | K * ¥ [k [Q|0)|0 [~ |~ ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ***ﬂﬂﬁ44ﬁﬂ*c§cw§wa
o [ o b ¥ [ [ [ ¥ [l ® o [ [ | v [ [ [ 3 3 O I N [ Ne [ [ [0 [0 DRI IR N NN NN SIS IS BRI R RS L IR SIS R L R K A EA R ES
oo K [ [ | DR K K [ [ [ [ K K [ [ [ % | N[N SIS XX N\K [0 [o | |P @ K K [w [w [ [X]X|X|*|O[O[O|O O~ |~ |32 |33 | V||| |t [ 9| W ||k [* [ 81818
* o [k [k o [w [pfRlaeAF X [* % * [k @] [ [k [ | [ RIXIXININNAAA| « | ||« |* |5 [*]o || [*]*]|* # P | < [ <O 93 3¢ S < [ | [k [N W 8 [ 8 |8
X|o|o[X|o|w R R R e A R K R R ke B NX[N[XXXN = AA o A e | @ |*[* %] |*|%|*|*|* A\ dSANINININIES NI IR RS 88
oo k|e | AAA 2|2 [2]®]| o] [=]®] o MK K| ]| fX[NR[N[X|X|R[X[X]} |7 o 2| @ |* [*|*| oo |w[*|x|x[* Alaaa SR B S EIEIEIEIENE
o x|e DA 0|00 [K[K|x]|0[w]0]o]w[x[k]|x|x[e]F[NIN[N[N|XIX[X[X]DAXNDIAIA] » | %] o] ]|K|5%]|%[* % |%|*[*[*|x]* ezl S EIEIEIEIEIE
Blk[oe[oo]o]o]w]o]w]o]w[o]x]x]s]e]e[x[m]x][x]e[FINININININIXX]X]K[e e[S | - K [0 [ @[3 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ | [ [ [* |* alala * [ 3[4]3| m [ |
* % [ La oo [w|w oWl |x|x[x[o]|o|x[m[*|e]|R[N[N[X[X[X[X]|X|X]X]| DA K] || | RTHEK] 0|00 [K[0]|0]|0[w]w]w|5x[x[x|x|x[x Al * [ (4[4 |
AN\ A\A A A 666/'666****_“_“*-%%%%%%%% o e|e|e|e o o |o|o|w|K([X|XKk[X|XK|[X|o|o]|o|0|0|0|0|[0]|0 0] [XK]|XK Z) * |97 |3
6666666&&&& "y oo |w EIEIN ] WININININININININ o | [K|K[K|o|w ol (oo w|w|w|w[K[XK[K|K|[o|o|(w|o|[w|o|[w|o|w]|w|w]|X][X % *
ZZ)EJES o o0 |w|o]o|e|o]e SN NSNS D3¢ [ [ |3 |3 [ [ | @ | @ [k [ [ [ ¢ [ Rk [ [k [0 | @ | @ [0 [0 LTk [k |0 [0 |0 ]|0]|w|0]w]|x *
ElEE|FEo|o|o|F N ¥ [*]* TSN XN NN NN NN RN X Ne [ [, || o0 [0 [w]|w]|0|0]w]w]w|w]w]|x]x][k[k[x*]|x[k[k|*]|o|o|o]|o]o|o]w]w]w]|uw|x][x]|x]|x|[x|*
o |ofe [odefote [ |0 [O [ || ST 21 [21] £ | ENRY > [N 03NN SRR NNN NN * [ [ [ [ [* [* % [0 |0 ]| o]0 |o]o]|0]|o|o|o]|o]o|o|o]|v]|o|e|e]|v]|v|v|x|x|x e N]|m|v|m|m
o lb ]| O O[O |F[@[@[21[@ @ [@[21[21]E [ING [> > [> [N [X R [R X [RXR[X XX KN [N [ATEK K K [0 [0 [0 |00 |00 ]0|o]o]o]o|o X |k ¥ X 4 NNNNNNNNN
olale QQN@goeiagoong R NNNNNNNNNNNN R S L IL] b £ £ i Y R Y R R R EA R e 1 E IR B EI R EI EIEI EIEIEAS
2l (21| |ofx[x ggoﬂ?oggoggm O | > > [ NN R RN R YRR PR RN O [ 3 32 92 92 | 32| N [ 8 [ TSR | K [ [ | % | % | % PR [ox [ o ok [ [ [ [ [k [ @ [@ [ [ [ [©
SHEIRRERDONEE QQMWE@googm® > > > NN [X RN XX XX [QUO |33 3233334 [0 [0 |0 [0 [0 |8 [0 [0 [0 | DN [N [ [ [ [ % [ ¥ % [% | @ |@ || | % N[O
e e N NN IN[¥ [ [atfar| e [ar]e o aar]aar] e [e NG [= [N ][> [X[X[X[X[X[X[X[X[Q[0 [0 [® [3 [3<[ 3 [3<] 3 [$< 3 [3<[ < [ [ [ v [ [ v [ [w [ [w [ [* [ o [ [« [« [AA] = [*¥ v [x ][0 ][O
SR [N < [N N[ [x e faelodelola]ela]e [ [SIRI> [N]> [RN[XRX[X[X|xRe[o[o]o oo ]o ]33 ]x x|+ |+ |n|n|n|a]x [ |« [BAAA * |« |* |x][x]]o]o
x| x W2 o [N NN [x[xs]ara] o] 2 |OIINQIE [ NS (X=X [> XXX [X[¥[1]H K000 [0[0|0|0 [® 3|3 [m|m | o o [ [k | [k [w o |o]w [ [*[|*|m[&[K]|K]|O[
[ 3N 200 N XN IN xR (@ (2020 & =) 21 e [ E [&[ IR [> [ > [ N33 [ 3 3¢ [3< [ 3|33 [3 [ [ 3 o [ o [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ok [ [ [3< 3¢ [ < [@ [ @ [ ©
* x[xN[ENENENENNNEN o222 A R N R i R Nl il D e D Rl DN A S A R B R R R R R R i R D D I D D S e s s B D D B D A R R R R R IS S
olo[s|s NNNNSNNSNNEL Y NREENE o 212U E [ > [= = [ [ [ B3 333 [3< [3< [ [ 3 [ 3¢ [3< [ |3 [ 3¢ [ [ [ [ [ o [ o [ 3 [3 [ [ [ o [3e 3¢ [ v [ [3< [3< [ @ [ @ [+
2 (00]%®|®|® [EPSSOIN ININININININ (@ [0 [0 ]21=9]|=M=d =) Q|2 E IO > [>[>[>[|>[>=I9|0 0|0 |00 [0 |00 O3 |3 3|39 |33 [3¢[ 3|33 |1 | ™ [ M [ [ 2| O |O | [«
RRRCOEENNE NININININ [ e ole 29N (e 2 N E [¢[¢X>[>[>[>]>[>[>[>]|>[elo|o |00 |0]|0 0|0 0|0 31|31 || [ |31 3|3 ™ ™ [m | [3< [ K |O |~ [«
ols:[s:|ololos[ololo[sNNINININNNNo|olo|o]d|-NE [Dla a2 N E|e [©X[>[>[>]>[>[>[>]>]>]> >0 [3x| 3[4]3| 3|3 [3<] 3| 3|3 [ 3¢ 3¢ [ 3| 3x [ 3| m [ ¢ [k [ 3¢ [ 3| 3¢ [~ [~ [ &+
SR s:loofojoo]e® IRINININININN oo [dIe 2N E [ [&N]>[>[>[> 5[] | x|x[> [9 ]3] [ 3[4]3| 3[4 || [ 3[4 [3< | o [ m | [ ¢ [ [ [ | | |~ [«
o RRRENERE oo o %P % | el D E € [N G [INE[E [N= == == = [*[> | %[> SIS [3< |33 3|3 33 3|3 [ [ 3| [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [3<[3< [ %
NOIE stsx|olo[ojo|ofo]e|x|x|w|[s (P || |d]|e | cTorade | [ IO [N E [Sf 5| x[>[x][> [ k][ [3, | x| x| [4[3< || [4| 3|3 | || [ [ [k | @ [0 |0 [0 | [3c[3x [ €] % [
NN RSRRRRONNSNNN DN O [ XN [= [ x> * [ [ x> ¥ [ ¥][*¥][ ¥R |03 | | [ [ [ [ [0 [0 | @] @[] ]3] ¥ [, ] K
BN [(XN[O|Q|Q k[0 |0 (x| ]|= DI S I S ) B I A A I B B R ) * [ % x> [, [ 3|33 3] %[ [FTRpQ s [ [ [ [k [k [ @ [0 [ [0 [ [3<]4¢ x| ||
ola[a]a[x oo |w]w[ofa|ala]a]ETmrmlelx[x|x|x|x|x|x|w]w|w]w]w]w]w]o 33 3 e R e e [ [ [ [ [ [ X [ = [ [~ [ [ [ = N[ o [ [ [ ]3< 3 A 3 [ 3 [ 3 [ [
ERECERNCOOERREEEE | [ x| %[ XXX X [0 [ [ [0 [0 [0 [ 9 [ 3 [ 3 [ [ 3 [ 3 [ 3 [ [ [, [, [~ [ || [~ ™ [ [ o [ [ [ o [ 3 3 [ 3 [ < [
doclala(ajaalajaja|o/o[a]a 3N 3NN 3N 3N 3 3 [ [ RRa [ [ [ [0 [0 | @ I3[ 33333 [ 33 [, [ x 3N [~ [~ [~ [ - N ]3¢ [, [, [, ][ x[x [
<do|o]o|ofo|o]o oo ElmrTN NN NN N3NNI NN N N[N ] * BIBISICISIC 3|3 3 3 3 3 e 3 e e e e [ [N [ = = [ T e 3 e 3 e [ 3 3 [ e [ 3 [ e [ e [
N|N[NIN|N|N[N[N|AAIAD NONINININININININININ IS ININININ N [ & [ [oa[a [ x| @ I3 [ 33 [ 333 [ 33 [, [ 3 [N = [ [ [ [ =[] 3 [ 3 [ 3 [ x| [, [ [ x| ]
SN ZINNNNZZZ Al NONINININININININININ IS ININ NN N 3 [ % | [a x| @ [ N[N 33 ]33N [ [ ]3] [ 3 [ 3] 3] 3[4 [ 3] %] [
A A ZIESEIEIEI Y FORNININININININININININ NN N [ x| & || [ (] @ 3N NSN]SR E N [ [ [N e e [ [ % [
AL . EJEIEIE N kBB Z1[7Z] ZIES RS Gl ANNAN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANAN BN SR IR SR X [[X (| @ 3 N[N NSNS TN [N 3  x  x
EJESED 7 ofe [ oo |ofe [ oo [ofe [ 3o [ote [ofe [t |t |25 |35 [ |20 2 IR [ 3 N NN NN N NN 3 3 3 3 [ 3 [ | [ % o[ [ [0 [0 | [N 3N NN NN NS [ [ ] [N xR xR [ %] x
B E oo [ote ot {3+ |3+ | [ [oe | e [ote ot [ |t [+t [+2= I 3 [ 3 NN ININININ (NN ]SS [ N[N S] 3 [ [ x| x 3| @ | @b || XN ¥ N2 [ [ STl |~ | = N3 3¢ 3¢ [ ¥ ¥ | *
o+ |E E ]+ || * oo (ot oo [ {8 [+ AN N NN SN[ N[N0 [N XK o | @ [ o [oa [N [ o3 [s |32 |38 [0 [Ral = [ = [N [ [ [ [ [ [
S ko hod ol ko EJEIES > | X[ XN INININ S ISISIS SIS SIS NS NSNS S XXX o 0|0 |xd|xc [k |O[O|O[3% |3k ]%h ] — |~ [N *|[¥|*[¥]|x]|x
> Sl B EEE B Z A I N NN NN N N R A EY A EY AN EESE: 222|200 [0[O |00 [N |~ [N | ¥| X[ *[*
ZllzlzI8 ool A ===+ v+ Ed* DX X[ NNNNNN NSNS S8 S8 S8 NS * [ x x [y o<d]<a]<d] [ $ [c]z]=]z]=]o]o[o =<~ [ TN X[ *[*
+ Al Al e[| A | [ [ [ 1= AIA* [ X XINININ[SISISISISISISISISISISIS IS N R XN [RS8 [cfS (388 |c|ssx[sx(0]2 — [ — [N | *
2l+l+la Al | Al ZIESE B ZZ R R RN NN NN A N N A O A S O S S I S Y I NN KK KRR EEER R
Zlkdkd ZINNZ A e A2 A = |3 [+t [+ [+t ] % [ RN ININININININININININININININININININININ N <] 8 [ [se s [ o] aleq7 | $ o stelost [0 8 [ [~ [~~~
A\ |+ ¥ [ DDA = | * T2 DA A £ [+t |+t 3 [ %[ % NI ININININININININININININININININ N[ 8 o se]se (e S [ele S [ 8] 8[| ]$ ||~ |—
||+ 1+ 1A o o (w|0|o|o|w|w ZIE = [ (23N RN INININININININININININININININININININ N [ e e ]se [ o [olotsTo oo |o|cTele [$[$[$]$ |-
|* [ N\NA-= |+ A+ A glo|o|e|o|o|w|e|e =(xl=@@@ [ NN ININININININININININININININININININININININ NGRS (o [sefselo e s Te s [s e s [s [ ] 30t w]n]w
|-+ RIAI+ |+ Al e [« [« |« |AABA A o | x| [ 3 [N INININININININININVINININININININININININININININ 8 (a2 [s2 [ el e|e|e|ole|e|e|e|e|c| s | o]0 [0
o |of &%%&&%%%&&&&NN++NN;;ss*/////////////////////////// $ ok |se]sela|o]s s Lle1° N |# |00
o [N o]t ote |4+ |4 || 4o [t ot |4+ |4+ @ o [ L |3 3 (3 ON NN IS ININOIN IS IO I NN ININININININININ IS ININININ [ S e [elele| s (23 [0 (s o | o NS [ # |0
alaal+ |+« -S4 [ [ [ A [ o [ sss**//*/////////////////////////////.“.* NININo [o]s]o o [
=[x @@ [+ 41 4 1 ElA - w [ 3 L33 N N I I I I I I NI I I I IO I I IO I IS IS IS IS IS IS IS I IS IS IS ININ IS ININININININ o (o [ o [0 | 0
o o o o o o o
[e>) o — N (52 < 0




110

Inna Peshkova

100

90

Irisi

80

70

60

Page 5

rarae.\LAL AR >|>[>[>]>[>]>]|>[>[>[>X|X |0 |s|g|0|x]|e|e|e]|e FINISISISIS (IS (SS|S T5Xoo$$ S (SIS |S|S[S[N|NIN[N[N|S]|N[N[N[S|S[S[S |||
LdCals o|se]e N[> [>[>[>[>[>[>[>]>[>|Nut[x]o [#]|x[x]e]e[e]e AAIAIAIATAIAIAY om[X|e|e e | 6NS |33 |33 [S[S[N|N|NIN[SININNNN[S(S[8(38 |3
*\\5%0500 R RS RN DN BN DN N RS N RN XX |00 |0|X|X|e|e|e|e FINISISISIS SIS (S ©[(0|X|e|e || (M) ISHESEESHESRESEENAL S YA YA YA A WA KA IA A SSRGS SR S
PAE 3P4 P4 olv|e|e|e S|SsIsIsIsIsIsIss s> X| X000 |[X|XK(e|le(e]|e FININISNIS (SIS (S o |w|X|e|e | S (SIS IS [S |3 |NIN|INININININ[NIN[N[S S
x| | X|o | o o5oo5qvvvvvvvvvvv X|[X|©0[0[0|X|(x|e|e|e|e FINININ(SNINF SN (0K |e|e || | [S[S|S|S|S |33 (NIN[N]|N|N[IN|N[N(N[SN[S
R ARG L S S S S S S S s A N R S R 0D FF[N]F|N[S]F[WX[0|x|e|e || |Ne |« |« || |S]|S|3|3[SIN|N|N|NN[N[N]N]N|N
X |« | ¥|o |« | olv|e|e|e R RS NS N NSRS RS EYRS ENYES XX X[ |0 |X (XX oo e FlF|N|F (NS F D[ || @ |63 |63 |5 N ||| S S[SSIS |3 INININININ[(NN(S
X | X || X ||| 5...5WVVVVVVVVVVVV XX [X [0 [X|X|e |00 TTITTIDGXX..$$ N ||| B3 S[S]S]S3[N[N[N[N[N]N]N
*\*\*\\3%5... S| [S[S> > [=]= == ]> o (X|X|0[0|X|X|e e oo FF[F[IN|F|F o |X|o @ || FarardrdrdaiS I BN ALY AR
* x| x| x| ||| L e el R B Bl e R R R B B ® XX |[X|X|X|X |0 0 0|0 W |F|F|F|F]|F o|o|o|n|a|e|d || |||[S|3]|3|3|3[3[S[|3[|N|N|N[N
H| X (K| K| o A AA AN A [>[>[>[>[>][>[>]>[>]>[>]> ][> oo [x[x[x[x[x][o[o]o[o]N|F[F[F[F][F\e|o oo |sls|aN|Is]s]s[ss]sss[s]N[N]IN
**\*\*\\&&& P Y Y ) S D N DN NS BN DN BN B BN BN B BN o|lo|X|X|X|x|o|o|lo|o|o|e FF|F|F oo o |63 ||| | S| SIN[N[S S |S |33 SN[\
3 ], o [ [Pl |50 © [ NN R R R ES SRS RSN RS EYES o|lo|(o|o(o(o (o000 |ws]|e dldldls oo 0|a |||« || || |SININ|N[S[S[S[S[I[IS|N
S ¥[x | x|+ pl+[HAn]=[=]=l=l=F [>[F s[> [>[>]>[>[3[>[>[> N e|e[e]eee]e|e]e[e]x|eu|sW]r [F|FNe|ee]e[s]a]— ||| ]s[s[N[NN[N[s]s]s]s]s
D[P [INK| ¥ | K[« A [+ [N+ AN+ [A[A[A || [>[F]>[F]>]>]>]>[>[>>> | w|o|[e|efefefe|e|r [ Nes|e|e|a|a|—|[-|v|||[s]s[8N[8[8][3][s]cs]s]s
DIEE|D[OMKIYX | X Nl [+ [+ |+ N+ [ + FlF|F|F]F|>F|F|F >l )z olofo oo || |H[A|&|o|o|a|le| ||| ||e|S[S|N[N|N[N|S[S|
|D|D|E|E|® *£+++2+ & |F[F|F|F|F]|F|F|[F|F[F]|F o (0| oo o} w|eo|o|e | e || 5@ |63 |6 | |~ [~ | [« |« ]|« |« |S|S[N|N[N[N]|S|S
S|P [(DD|D|D|S A+ || o|Hfe|e|aN|FH|F|FHF|F|F|F|F|F|F] |AAP |4 e 00|06 (06| |FNe e[|~ |~ [~ |~ [ [«| || [S[S[NN]|N[N]N
ol|e|ele|d|d|e|E I|+[o[o|f]e]e|e|e\[F[F][F[F|r]F[F]F]F o |7z o |ea|@|0o ||| || Ne[er|ea]|ea|— <[ [ || || ][] N]N]N]N
(DD |R|D|D|D|E Ao || e || FlF|F|F|F[F|F]|F|F]|F o3 5|63 |69 63| @ [63 [ | |3 |63 63|08 |~ |~ ||~ |||« | |« | |S[NIN]N]N
ER|D|ID|IDID|IDIDID|® + | O|k|[e| 0|0 || FiF[F|F[F|F|F[F|F]|F N |63 |69 |63 |Q[Q|O]s | |- || ||~ [~ |||~ ||« || || |NIN|N
Ele[2]0[D[D[D[D[D|D|ON [+]|Nez|o|o] e[|\ [F [F]|F[F[F[F]|F]F[F ][NP N | oo BN RN ErIrarararasccec
DIEIEIR|D|D|D|D|D|D|D|SN| o |X|® 63|63 TTTTTTTTTT@ A % » o[ | |Q(OO|e|e|a|la| ||| ||| ||| |S|N[N
OOm@@@OOOOOO@@& X|o|e® || FlF[F[F|F]|F[F[F]|F]|F} oo o} 0 @ |8 Q0|0 ||| |||~ ||| ||| | |S [N
®Omm®0®®0000®z F I\ [x[e]e e[e\Nr|F[F[F[F]F[F]F]F]F R+ o o | |00 |e|e e ||~ [ ||| || ]3]
elojofo]e|e|ale(o[a|a|e[d|eNel [FRax]e el NFF[F[FF]F]F[FF]F]F [ [FiER [z P EA El e A A ) ol el el el A A A LA P A LA LA P S
SIE[D|D]|D|®[R(D||D[D|D|X|D &T X || @ [e |6 FlF[F[F|F|F[F[F]|F]F[F[F]|F]F 3 2 ZIB o oo |w|x|[x olela|<|<|<|<|<|~|e|a ||« |e
DD (D[D|D|D|D|R|D|D|R|R|® F|- X|o|e® | FlF[F[F|F|F[F[F]|F]F[F[F]|F]|F LRI Al @ || X [Kk|o|o|o|w[k]|K (e || [~ [~ |||~ ||« |« |o
alololajalolo[e[s]a]a[d]a|e]d[ N[ [Fa|x]e [afe [F [F[F[F[F[F]F[F[F]F[F[F]F]x[e ][] el Az oo |e e | Nelale << |——|<|<|d ||
(D[P |D[®|®|® (||| [P |+ NG RANEEEEEEE R * [k |w KX ofe [ofe |ofe o3 |ofe [+ |3 N ol |~ - [ . 2 2
delolojo[e[eloae[ele[a|o[do[eN [F]F N|x]o]e s NFF[F[F|FIF]F]F]F]F]F]FTF]F]F % oo [ofe [ oo [ofe [ [ | s oo X Ne|ea |- |- ~[<[<[«
DD [S|E[D]|D|R[X||D|D|®||X|D|D|D TTDﬁXo$$ FlF|F|F|F|[F]F[F|F]|F|F|F|[F|F|F o AN A 4= |t | 4= |t |4+ | | » | * | % [N ||| — ~ |~
S| |E[D D[S ||D|S[(D DS |F|F X|o|o || |F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F|F]|F o ||| |AAAAA Al | @@ |k [ J]c|c]|n|es|s | ~ |~
ole|ele|ole [o]e|e|e[a[e|e]e[d][e]d|e[AlF [F |- N[x[o]oealeN-[F[F|F[F]r[F[F[F[F]F[F]F[F]F]N*[%[o]o]e]e o] ]e]e]e]e]e[fc]c]c|0]o]ct]e|es]— -
oleleleole[e|a[ee]e]e|ele]e[e|d|d |\ [FF[FRa[x] e eala|NF [F|F[F]F[F]F]F[F]F]F[F]F]F]F * + XK (X [* ¥ |0 |0 |c[c (OO0 |- %N ||
ole|ele|ole[elela|e]elelele|d|a[s|d[e|k [FF [F|Nx[x]o ealela|r[F|FF|F[FF[F]FF]F]F]F]FTF]F[FTFTFTS (8T8 [8]8 [Bl® alolola|e|lo|o|o | s
&®®m00m®®0®®0®®®®®®&TTTT X || e A |F|F|[F|F|F|F|F[F|F[F[F]F]F]F{F[F[8]8|8]|3]|2]8]8 B8 80|00 |¢|e|ec|e|e |
DIE[E|R|E|Q|E[R|R]|D X[ |R]|D XD |R|R|D TTTTDﬁX A[AM[A|+ || [F[F|F|F[F[F|F|F[FF|F]F[F[$]2]2[&[8]8]88]8 B8 |®|®(0|0|0|c|c|c|w|e s
DIE[E|Q[®|E|Q[E [@[®|D|®]|D|R|D[S|D|D|® FlF[F|F]|F LIE R |*|F[F[F|F|F[F[F|F|F[F|F{F|F[&[&]2]12]8[8]2]12|8|8]8]2 BB |88 [Q[Q|c|c|c|N|s|s
SIR|E|Q[RIE[Q|Q|E[R|DD[B]|®|®[R (R[S [®|®]F |F |F|F [F Ao |+ |+ |*+|F|F|F[F[F|F|F[F[F|F]F[F[F]Z]|2[&[&]12]1818]8]2]18|8|8]8]2 s |®|® (00|00 =
R E|Q|O[®|E[Q|O]E |R[®|R® 3|3 FiF || |FAl oA+ |+ |+ |||+ |F|F|F|F|F|[F|F[F|F|F[F][g|s]g]s]8|s]8|2l82]8]8]88]8]2]8]2 FHEESIEIR
&|®|®le || |®|E|E|® S| 3< [3< |3 << & [ [F |+ A A+ |+ |+ |X|[X|F[F[F|F|F|F|F][F]|F * [ % [T * [* 1818|888 [F BB |®|®(®
B (O|E |E|E @O oo || 9399 [3% FF[FAX || b @ ||+ XXMl |F|F|F|F|[F(F el Rl el el el el ol o e K 7 | KA R Slelels |8 |r|F|FTr=ls]|s|®
O®00mm@%999999 RO [Q|O || |- A|e |+ |+ (X 3 FlF|F|F|[F[F ******ssssssss@@s* 2181218 |F|F|F|F|F[F|F
alolelolelelbl=[Clol~lA Al | OIS [ |- M A [x ===l +[x o o [ (WS [ [F [ [k [ [@ [0 [@ [0 [@ Rkl [ [ [% [k [ [» [« X[ (2 [2[8 8 [F|F[F|F[F|F|F
i el RS QVQQW 7 NN B FlF[FIN e [e]e]e|e W [EF |« lHllBaaz] « [* |~ |~ [Tsda[* [*[* [« | BEABBEREEEEE
O[O E SISISIEIEDZ NN A | x| FiF|[F[F R ARRzZInn * [k [ x o Na[x e l@*lc s s [s[e s [s [F[F[F]F]F
Q|| E S |E | EE Y| & RSN FlF|F[F|F[F oo A | BBl A ST [* [0 | [ |* [ KXo [ slslslelelelelFIFIF]F
3 o EEEE DAA -« | F DY |33 37X O |- [F [F |F[F|F]|F - fololo]|alo]|A o]e]e @ [o o]k W[k [e]o]o]xW[x][e]e slelelslseFIF](F
+E[EEADRA || K] 3= [O [0 [F[F [F |- | [ [ F -\ @ [0 [0 [ [l ® o oo [Py [k [P [k [ [o [o [ o [ W[ 2] = | slelele|r]r]F
*\* = AADAIA] = | * | % » b YRS SIS SIS HEEEEE R A ADADN| = | = |* || [k [k [k [k %[N Wk Kk ke e Nk % A | * 8188 |F|F|F
*Aaalalag |« \lﬁ n Moo x|s|eAlr]F F VABAA NI« |« ||| o | |5 |m]on|on]o 5 |5 [ [Nk |5 [Nk % ¥ [* [ [ [ [x|o [A] 0 [$\& [ 8] 8 [F|F]|F
A o|o|o|e|elA N KO [ O|O [OWS | F [+ [A| 4[4[+ AN @ | aier3< | 3| 33 | ST 3 [ [k [0 [ o0 {0 3k [ 3% [ 3% [k ok [ [ | {33 [ Bk o A% (NS [ 88 [ |-
%) A A\ A *|N | RS NININININ S EAEASYSYISY Lo T [ [ | < | < < 9[99 o | e w o ok [k | NN~ [ | » (A [* g188 |
A | b ol kB IR P IR IR R RS S R R R RSN K b R R RSN SIS <[99 [ o o [k o [ [ [ [~ [ < [ [ o Al @ [N [ 8 [ 8] 8 [
7| o [ o [ [ | o [ [ [t o o [ | o [ [ [ R 3 [ I [ [ elefolofolx[o]a]e]e]o]|o]o]o]o| TS s~ [ 3 o[ [* ¥ [m 3]s || ]a]x e e [R]85 ]3
h o | K [ [ | DK K [ [ [ [ K K [ [ [ [ | [SS7I XN ss@@s**ss*****®®®®®44%%%ﬂﬂﬂﬂ%44%ﬂﬂ**ﬂzwww
o o o o o o o o
0 (&} o — N ™ < 0




Inna Peshkova

Irisi

Page 6

150

140

130

120

110

o«
o« o«
X « o« o«
& (| « o |
oo [x MEFEEEEFAAR
BNODRN MNP IR
X[#[o[o]e[oN < MEFEEFLID
o[#]w]e]e 7 7 7 < o] [Ale]e
o |#[w]e|e .\ P MEMEEMEEMEE RN
e [o[w[x]|e]e[W]« < < || ] (] || Yes]0 |0
o(s|wlx|e|e o« o« B4 rdmrararars oo
o [slo[x|efe W | [«] [« [«] [« [«] [«] [«]e]o]e]e]ez][0]e ]\
e [o[so|x[e]e N[« [« [«] [¢] || [«] [o]eN|e]e]e[Re]o]e]e
olo|S[n|x|e|e | drardrars o« FArdrdra\ Yrars X(o|o|e®|m S
S| F|0[X[X|X|e A\ A ArArdarai rardras \yrahy x[o ooy S
o [#] o] ]x]x] o WS [« [ [N [N ][ [N [N [N [N K[ x]e ] o [ [N S S S
O | # | [0 [X|X[X|e '-\-\-\'-\-\'-\-\-\'-\'-\"5XX00$ S S S S
O [ # | [0 |x|x|x|e QN[N N[ N[N N [N [0 [ X e |efe 3 3 3 3 3 3 S 3
* ~ ~ S| F|F|o|X|(xX|x|e LNP2LSPALYrAPrZ2LYSP4L S FEAL P2 9 Y (XX |e|e | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
> o|g]g]g]o]x]x]e oM [N [N [NN][C[N][C]N] [N[N[NQ] o [o]x]e[e]e N s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] [s] s
R > ~ o (g o[xx|e o] N&[N[[N[N[N[N][« [N[N[N N[N o [o]w]x]o]e]e S| [s]s[s] [s] [s] [s] [s| [s] [s] [s] [s] s
o S S I \elo[slso]xx]e[o | NN IN[N[N[N]N[NN[N[N]N[N[N][So [o [0 ]x]e o] [N [s[s]s[s]s]s]s][s] [ssls] [s] Is] Is] [s] [s
[ &[0 > S| S [ INw[o [s]#w]x]x]e [ [WNIN[N[N[S[N[SN][SNINNINN[NN o [0 [x]x[o]e[eN[s]s[ss[s]s]s] [s[s] [s]sls]s] [sls]s] [s] [s] [s
& #o]o > >[5 [SN[o[s|s]s]o]x|x]o[e NININ[N[N[N[SIN][S[N][S][N][Q]WN e [0 [o]x]o|o]a[Ns[s[3[s[3[s[3[s[3[s]3]s]s]s]s]s]s]s[s]3] [3] [z
BEABRDN SIS S Bl Xdess]o]w]x]e[o[e [W]F [N|N[N[N[NINNINININN o [o]x[o]e[sa]aN[s[s[s]s]s[s[s]s[s]s][ss][s]s]s]s]s]s]s]s] [s] [s
(gl ]ole\ [>] [5] [5] [s[35[3Nm]w[s]g]w]x]x[e e[ W[F [N[N[N[NINNIN[N[N[N[Wo [0]x[o]e o] [N [s[s[s[s|N[N[N[N]s][s]s]s]s]s]s]s]s]s]s]s] [s
« sloole[N [> ~> ~> > (> > > X[O|F|Fo|X|(x|e|e|e FINISINSISISIS IS SIS (S olv|X|e|e || S (3|33 IN|IN[ININ[N[(N[N[S[S[S|S|IS|F|S|S|S S 3
« slole|e ~> S| SIS s s> > X[ |F|F|o|x|x|e|e|e FISNINISISISISISIS|S olvw|X|e|e|e | S (|3 |33 S |INININ[ININ[N[(N(N[N[S 3| |I|S |||
| A A > > > [>[>[>[|> > > [>[>[X|0|F|Ff|x]|e|e|e e FININSISISISISISNIS(S o||X|e|e || SIS [SIN[N[N|N[N]|N|N|N|N|T[|S|TF|S TS |S S
o | o o|se[e|eN\>[>[>[>]>[>[>|>[>[>]>|Nx[x]|0o[#]w|x[x][e]e]e]e FIN[N[N[SNSN[SN[S SN[V o [o]x]efe]e]a[dNs [s]s[s|s]s [ [N NN[NNNNSN[NN][S]s]s]S]S
* ||| N [o[o]e[e [ NS5[ [5 53] [3 [Nx]x o]0 ]w][x]x]e[e]e]e FININ[S[SIN[SN[S]SN [o]o[x]e]e]ele ) [s]s[S]s[s[s[S|NIN[NNNINSNNN[Ns]s[S]S
o o o o o o o o
[5e) [e>) o — N (52 < 0




Kuou k cxeme "Upucst",
cepus "LBeTbl U NTHIBI"
Muzaitnep: UuHa IlemikoBa
Kanga: 14 count Grey Aida

Pa3mep B kpecTukax:

Myinuse: DMC

IloHbIN KpeCT:
CumMBoOJI

S 3 FHOEBDIBOLSICPIIKkXFAYXON €

.,
«

NDEXOI>PROeNOoUNKOQORO>II B Ja@FN K

No.
154

310

327

333

340

341

370

371

471

472

646

647

648

676

680

729

762

780

791

801

822

830

832

833

834

840

841

842

844

898

934
3023
3024
3046
3047
3072
3345
3346
3347
3348
3371
3746
3747
3799
3820
154+336
5504336
3414340
550+823
208+3746

146 x 148 ;

BcM: 26.49 x 26.85

Ha3Banue uBerta

Prune rose

Black

Dark violet

Deep violet
Wisteria violet
Hydrangea blue
Medium mustard
Green plains
Tarragon green
Bud green
Platinum grey
Rock grey

Pepper grey
Savannah gold
Dark old gold
Honey gold

Pearl grey
Chestnut tree brown
Dark cornflower blue
Mink brown
Cotton cream
Green oak brown
Light green bronze
Brass

Light brass

Hare brown

Deer brown

Beige rope

Pepper black

Teak brown

Algae green

Light platinum grey
Pale steel grey

Rye beige

Silver birch beige
Pale pearl grey
Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Insect green
Lettuce heart green
Ebony

Iris violet

Pale candy blue
Anthracite grey
Maze yellow

Kosa-Bo HuTEi
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IHoaykpect:

CumBoOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
00 154 Prune rose 1
% 340 Wisteria violet 1
v 646 Platinum grey 1
* 647 Rock grey 1
/ 648 Pepper grey 1
“ 791 Dark cornflower blue 1
T 844 Pepper black 1
1 934 Algae green 1
0 4 3345 Dark Hunter Green 1
N 3346 Hunter Green 1
a 3347 Insect green 1
BakcTnu:
CuMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
154 DMC Prune rose 1
310 DMC Black 1
341 DMC Hydrangea blue 1
648 DMC Pepper grey 1
762 DMC Pearl grey 1
791 DMC Dark cornflower blue 1
3371 DMC Ebony 1
3747 DMC Pale candy blue 1

Pacxon Hutok: 154 - 1t (2,7m), 208 - 1t (0,4m), 310 - 1wt (1,4m), 327 - 1t (0,2m), 333 - 1t
(4,8m), 336 - 1wt (2,5m), 340 - 2w (9,9m), 341 - 1wt (5,9m), 370 - 1wt (0,1m), 371 - Tt (0,2m), 471 -
1t (0,4m), 472 - 1wt (0,1m), 550 - 1t (1,9M), 646 - 1wt (2,5Mm), 647 - 1t (4,5M), 648 - 1t (5,2m),
676 - 1 (0,3m), 680 - 11t (0,7M), 729 - 11t (0,3m), 762 - 1t (0,3Mm), 780 - 1wt (0,3m), 791 - 1t
(2,7m), 801 - 1wt (0,2m), 822 - Tmt (0,3Mm), 823 - 1wt (0,3m), 830 - 1t (0,2m), 832 - 1wt (0,5Mm), 833 -
It (0,6m), 834 - 1wt (0,4m), 840 - 1t (0,5m), 841 - 1 (0,1m), 842 - 1w (0,2m), 844 - 1t (3,1M),
898 - 1wt (0,9m), 934 - 1wt (2,4m), 3023 - 1t (0,3Mm), 3024 - 1t (0,1m), 3046 - 1t (0,8m), 3047 -
It (0,6m), 3072 - 1 (2,8m), 3345 - 1wt (3m), 3346 - 1t (2,1m), 3347 - 1wt (1,7m), 3348 - 1wt
(0,3m), 3371 - 1w (0,8m), 3746 - 1wt (6,8Mm), 3747 - 1w (1,8m), 3799 - 1t (0,5m), 3820 - 1wt (0,1m)

Mou KOHTAKTLI:

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Tanepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

Caiit: https://avrora-vishivka.ru/

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jannasi cxema sIBJIsIeTCSI aBTOPCKOI pa3padoTKOid.

I/I, KaK aBTOp, IPOIly HE KOMUPOBATD €€ U HE BBIKJIA/ILIBATHh B HHTCPHET. Cnacu00 3a nonumManue!



